
DATE 11/14/2017 TIME G7ol6 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - .JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JV SUP/RST 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

TOTAL 

INED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER 

CHECK 

1,467,170.17 
53,333.27 

5,232�1.6 
179,716.54 

28,827�86 
38' 793 .44 

254,57(}_01 
913 .83 

286' 413 .27 
12' 761.69 

213,682.26 

TDOA 

GEL102 PAGE 3 



DATE :4::7 TIME 07:16 

J
;�D STA���CASH 

2018 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND C�ING 6,100.40 

2018 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY C�ING 8,437.58 
I 

2018 044 TXDOT CO . INFRASTRUCTURE  

20Hl 045 F. IL LAT. ROAD FUND  

201.8 046 COST EQUIPMENT FOND 

201.8 047 FLOOD 2016 - FEHA GRANT 

C�ING 

FMLd 
FMLR 

201.8 051 GRANT FUND C�ING 

201.8 062 I & s 2010 FUND r & Is 
201.8 065 CHILTON WATER/SEKER PROJECT TxcqBG 

2018 070 PERMANBNT IHPROVBHENT FUND C�ING 

2018 071. RESERVBD FUNDS DIST.CLERK C�ING 

201.8 080 FALLS COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNC�ING 

2018 084 CHILD SAFETY FUND cr.skING 

201.8 085 PA YROLL FUND 

2018 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND 

2018 087 OAG-VCLG FOND 

2018 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND 

2018 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST 

2018 110 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND 

2018 114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FUND 

201.8 115 JUVENILE TJJD FUNDS 

2018 116 JUV ENl!l\NCED TITLE IV 

2018 1.18 JUVENILE PLACEMEl'IT FUND 

TOTAL 

CLEIU<ING 

PAntOLL 

cr.skrna 

cr.skrna 

Pllm-1 SCH 

TRUJT 

JUVJPROB 

JV UP/RST 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

JUV STATE 

2,976.22 

436,289.47 

59,798.50 

259,549.15-

1,947.49 

28,827.86 

23,655.32 

105, 642. 86 

1,767.00 
23,395.58 

38,793.44 

822.88-

44, 543. 89-

254, 870. 01 

973. 83 

286,413.27 

12,761.69 

66,586.68 

12, 083 .30 

135,012.28 

2,541,774.50 

POSITION FOR NOVBMBER 

TDOA TDOA 
ACCOUNT AMOUNT 

FUND 
TO TAL 

6,1.00.40 

S,437.58 

2.,916.22 

436,289.47 

59, 791!.50 

259,549.15-

1,:947.49 

28,827.86 

23,655.32 

105,642.S6 

25,162.58 

38, 793 .44 

822.88-

44, 543.89-

254,870.01 

973.83 

296,413.27 

12, 761..69 

66,586.68 

12, 083 .30 

135,012.28 

2i541�774.50 

GEL102 PAGI< 2 



DATE l.1/14/ 2017 TIME 07 ,16 �OMlll STATlMRNT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER GEL102 PAGll 1 

CHlldKING CHECKING TOA TOOA FUND 
FUND NAME A CcdtmT AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

2018 010 GENERAL FOND CL�ING 559,953.24 559,953.24 

2018 011 RECORDS Ml\NAGlMENT FUND CL�ING 239 , 593.08 239,593.08 

201Jl 012 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FOND CL�ING 21, 118. 35 21,118.35 

2018 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY er.Ji.ING 20,609.34 20,61!9.34 

2018 014 FAMILY PROTECTION FOND CLJi.ING 7,295.00 7,295.00 

2018 015 ADULT PROBATION FOND �T PRO 49,158.86 49,158.86 

2018 016 CCP#1 FUNDING �T PRO 4,174.41 4,174.41 

20:L6 018 ELECTION SERVICE FUND C�ING 15, 734 .05 15,734.05 

2018 019 CHAPTER 19 FUND C�ING 1, 689.17 1,6"89.17 

2018 020 SHERIFF FOND C�ING 3, 953.00 3' 953. 00 

2018 021. ESTRAY FUND C�ING 4, 998 .15 4,998.15 

201.8 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BllAlJTIFUL C�ING 2_, 599.85 2,S.99 . 85 

2018 023 D.A.-DEPT.HtlMAN SERVICES C�ING 85.20 85.20 

2018 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND C�ING 21, 760.97 21,760.97 

2018 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND C�ING l.5,184.48 15,184.48 

2018 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT er.Ji.ING 9,()19.61 9,019.61 

I 
2018 027 JURY FUND 

FON�ING 

5, 232.16 5,232.16 

2018 029 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 12,724.79 12, 724. 79 

2018 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND er.Ji.ING 18, 251.21- 18,251.21-

2018 031 JUSTICE PEACE #1 er.Ji.ING 8,910.00 8 < 910. ()0 

2018 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 er.Ji.ING 6,726.00 6, 726.00 

2018 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 C�ING 3, 4-30.00 3,430.00 

2018 034 JUSTICE PEACE #4 er.Ji.ING 8,1-64'.00 8,,.164.00 

2018 035 LAW E!IFORCEMENT EDUCATION C�ING 17,245.50 17,245.50 

2018 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FOND C�ING 3,152.51 3,152.51 

2018 037 D.A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT C�ING 14, 168.33 14,168.33 

2018 038 911 ADDRESSING ACCOUNT C�ING 13,760.61 13, 760.61 

I 
2018 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 288,168.19 288,168.19 



I 
RECEIPT REGISTER 1 

RHClIPT DATES � 10/23/2017 TO 11/1 /2017 
11/14/17 07,17 

t RBClIPT llUMBERS I!ROlt 00000 TO 99999 
AL RBClIPTS RXQCJRSTI 

RCTlOO PAGE 
I-OSnBG PBRIOD/YEilR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NJlfo!E POSTING ACCOUNT 
AND NUMBER YR PD  

COUNTY CLERK 20:L8 01  
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-349-404 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-340-401 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 03 0-34()-409 

gg� §�� �gi� gi gi�=�!8=:�� 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01  
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01  

fil� gt!! �i�i g� 8H:Htn� 
gg� §�� �gi� gi gig=�g�=��� 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-20:2-231 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-20:il-232 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-20i!-317 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-202-216 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-20:il-222 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-202-202 

gg� §�� �gi� gi: gig:�gt�ii 
COUNTY CLERK 20:L8 O:L 010-409-402 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-409-400 
COUNTY CLERK 20:L8 O:L 042-34g ·420 

gg� §�� �gi� gi 8i8=��2=i�� 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-349-404 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-202-204 
COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 010-20:!?-215 
COUNTY CI.ERK 2018 01 010-202-302 
900017 

I 
�� �g:i:=� �gt: gi gig=�!8=!i� 
JP PCT#2 2018 01  
JP PCT#2 2018 01  

�� �gu �g�i g� 8�t�t2:!�f 
JP PC'l'j2 2018 01 013-340-421 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-349-416 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-202-211 
JP PCTjj2 2018 01 010-20:il-307 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-202-216 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-202-312 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-20:il-315 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-202-202 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-202-223 
JP PCTj2 2018 01 010-202-225 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-20i!-30B 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 010-20:il-316 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 

FOND NAME 
OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. O:L0-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. O:L0-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE - C 030-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 
CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 
CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 
COURTHOUSE SBCURIT 012-103-101 
JURY FEES 027-103-101 
FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 
SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 039-103-101 
BIRTH CERTIFICATE 010-103-101 
Ml\RAGE LICENSE F 010-103-101 
FILING FBE/INDIGEN 010-103-101 
JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 010-103-101 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 
CCC-01/04 010-103-101 
EMS TRAUMA FUND!EM 010-103-101 
ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 
JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL O:L0-103-101 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU O:L0-103-101 
LEGAL AID 010-103-101 
TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 042-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 
SEPTIC STATE FEE O:L0-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. O:L0-103-101 
MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 
DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 
CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 010-103-101 

FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 
JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 
CCC-01/04 010-103-101 
STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 
JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 
ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 
FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 
MOTOR CARIER WEIG 010-103-101 
TIME PAYMENT PIAN 010-103-101 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 
INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

9/2017 RPT COUNTY FINE 
9/2017 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
9/2017 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN 
9/2017 RPT LAW LIBRARY 
9/2017 RPT CA 
9/2017 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
9/2017 RPT RM 
9/2017 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
9/201. 7 RPT JURY 
9/20:L7 RPT CVRPT 
9/2017 RPT ISTCO 
9/201.7 RPT BCS 
9/2017 RPT MLS 
9/2017 RPT FILING FEES INDI 
9/201.7 RPT CV.JP 
9/2017 RPT CV.JSF 
9/2017 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
9/2017 RPT EMS 
9/2017 RPT ARST 
9/20l.7 RPT CR.JP 
9/2017 RPT .JS 
9/2017 RPT INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
9/2017 Rl'T LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
9/2017 RPT TFCC 
9/2017 RPT Sl!ERIPF'S FEES 
9/2017 RPT SEPTIC TANK STAT 
9/2017 RPT CITY ARREST FEES 
9/2017 RPT MOVING VIOLATION 
9/2017 RPT DRUG COURT COST 
9/2017 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU 

9/2017 RPT FINE 
9/20:L7 RPT FEES OFFICE 
9/20:L7 RPT .JUSTICE COURTS T 
9/2017 RPT MC-COUNTY 
9/2017 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
9/20:L7 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
9/2017 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 
9/2017 RPT CHS.JP 
9/2017 RPT TFC 
9/2017 RPT PC30 
9/20:L 7 RPT IND 
9/2017 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
9/20:L7 RPT STF 
9/2017 RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 
9/2017 RPT AREST FEES-STAT 
9/2017 RPT FTA 
9/20:L7 RPT MC-STATE 
9/2017 RPT TP-STATE 
9/2017 RPT JS 
9/2017 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 

AMOUNT 

6,173.48 
9,962.92 

17.00 
140.00 
382.57 

40.00 
3,292 .00 

66.91 
73.22 
S0.00 

1,825.00 
21.60 

180.00 
40.00 

160.00 
168.0() 

1,519.04 
29.52 
91.56 

274.55 
108.00 

36.59 
20.00 
73.22 
25.00 
50.00 

600.00 
1.22 

317 .66 
140. 00 

:25r879.06 

3,9Q6.07 
364.83 
167.12 
104.00 

20.?S 
5.68 

125.32 
41.78 

125.32 
723.78 

12.00 
1,671.29 
1, 109.49 

167.12 
203.21 
312.35 
104.00 

20.78 
248.70 

81. 57 

DATE RECEIPT 

10/23/17 PST 
10/23/_17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/_17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/_17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
:L0/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
:L0/23/:L7 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
:L0/23/17 PST 
:L0/23/_:L7 PST 
:L0/23/17 !?ST 
:L0/23/17 PST 
:L0/23/:L7 PST 
:L0/23/17 PST 
l.0/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
l.0/23/17 PST 
l.0/23/:L7 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
I.0/23/17 PST 
l.0/23/17 PST 

10/23/17 
l.0/23/17 
J.0/23/:L7 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23f:L7 
10/23/17 
l.0/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23/:L7 
10/_23/l.7 
10/23/l.7 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/_23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 

93883 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 



11/14/17 07,17 I 
RlCBIPT DA'.I'HS PROM 10/23/2017 70 11/14/2017 

POSTING Accoul 
RECEIPT REGISTER 

RECEIPT JWMBl!RS PROM 011000 TO 99999 
AL RECEIPTS RKQCESTE 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTil PERIOD/YBl F'ROH D0/0000 TO 99/9999 

2 

VENDOR NAME 
l\ND NUMBER 

JP PCT#2 
JP PCTll2 
JP PCTil2 
900055 

OZARKA 
901147 

YR PD NUMBE� l'Ul NAME 
OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

201B 01 010-202-204 MOVING VIOI.l<TION F 010-103-101 
2018 01 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 
2018 01 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

9/2017 RPT MOVING VIOI.l<TION 
9/2017 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 
9/2017 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 

I 
2018 02 015-56,-301 SUPPLIES 015-103-101 REF 10/10/17 ADULT PROB CK 

;���i�LE PCT#1 JONATHAN 2018 01 010-35i-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERV - NOWASKI 

JP PCT#l 2018 01 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 JP#1 FEES 10/16-19/17 

10/ 

900054 

I 
JP PCT#2 2018 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 
900055 

I 
032-103-101 JP#2 FEES 10/12-19/17 

JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT4!1 
JP PC'T#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCT#1 
JP PCTJl1 
JP PCTU 
JP PCT#l 
900054 

JP PCT#3 
JP PCTil3 
JP PCTil3 
JP PCTil3 
JP PCTi!3 
JP PCTil3 

2018 01 010-349-415 
2018 01 010-340-415 
2018 01 029-340-422 
2018 01 010-349-415 
2018 01 010-340-415 
2018 01 012-340-421 
2018 01 013-34$-421 
2018 01 010-34�-415 
2018 01 010-202-211 
2018 01 010-202-307 
2018 01 010-202-216 
201B 01 010-202-312 
201B 01 010-202-315 
201B 01 010-202-202 
201B 01 010-202-223 
2018 01 010-20�-308 
201B 01 010-202-316 
2018 01 010-202-227 
2018 01 010-202-204 
2018 01 010-202-303 
2018 01 010-202-238 
2018 01 010-201-229 

2018 01 010-34�-417 
2010 01 010-34e-417 
2018 01 029-34@-424 
2018 01 010-34@-417 
2018 01 010-340-417 
2018 01 012-340-421 

FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
COURTHOUSE SECOR.IT 012-103-101 
JUST ICE COURT SBCU 013-103-101 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 
PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 
CCC-01/04 010-103-101 
STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 
JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 
ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 
FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 
TIME PAYMENT PLl<N 010-103-101 
JUDICIA1 SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 
INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 
MOVING VIOI.l<TION F 010-103-101 
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 
CJCPT FEB 9-01-201 010-103-101 

FEllS OF OFFICE-JP 
FEllS OF OFFICE-JP 
TECHNOLOGY FEE JPil 
FEES OF OFFICE-JP 
FEllS OF OFFICE-JP 
COURTHOUSE SECURIT 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
02'>-103-10 l 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
012-103-101 

9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
'>/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/20l.7 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 
9/2017 

RPT FINE 
RPT FEES OFFICE 
RPT JUSTI CE COURTS T 
RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 
RPT ARREST FEES-COUN 
RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR 
RPT CHSJP 
RPT TFC 
RPT PC30 
RPT IND 
RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
RPT STF 
RPT JUROR REIMBURSEM 
RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 
RPT FTA 
RPT TIMI! PAY-STATE 
RPT JS 
RPT INDIGBNT DEFENSE 
RPT MOVING VIOI.l<TION 
RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 
RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 
RPT CJCPT 

9/2017 RPT FINE 
9/2017 RPT FEES OFFICE 
9/2017 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 
9/2017 RPT ARREST FEBS-COUN 
9/2017 RPT CS 
9/2017 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 

AMOUNT 

3.51 
20.00 
76.80 

DATE RECEIPT 

10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 

9,615.50 93884 

6.00 10/23/17 PST 

6.011 93885 

200.00 10/23/17 PST 

200.IJO 93886 

652.00 10/23/17 PST 

652.00 93807 

966.BO 10/23/17 PST 

966.BO 

2,465.73 
406.69 
104.60 

2.67 
26.06 
78.44 
26.15 
78.44 

514.12 
6.00 

1,046.05 
665.35 
104.60 

99.68 
210.00 

2.66 
156-89 

52.29 
2.13 

10.00 
48.35 

5.00 

6,111.91 

951.40 
266.43 

48.86 
12.50 
11.38 
36.65 

93808 

10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23717 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
l.0/ 23/17 PST 
'l.0/.23/17 PST 
10/ 23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/.23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 
10/23/17 PST 

10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23[17 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 
10/23/17 

93889 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 



11/14/17 07:17 
�,,,,,�, � �,,f ,.,,,, RECEIPT REGISTER RC'T100 PAGE 3 

RHCBIPT DATES FROM RHCBIPT ll FROM 00000 TO 99999 l?OSfI PHRIOD/YKAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 
AL RHCBIPTS REOURSTED 

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBEf FOND NAM& ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

JP PCTjj3 201S 01 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SEC!J 013-103-101 9/2017 RPT CHSJP 12.22 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil3 20l.S 01 Ol.0-34£-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT TFC 29.82 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTjj3 201.S 01 Ol.0-20 -307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT IND 12.00 :l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCTjj3 201S 01 010-20il-2l.6 CCC-Ol./04 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 488.56 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTjj3 20l.S 01 gig=�ztn� STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT STF 268.14 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTjj3 201S 01 JUROR REIMBtlRSEMEN 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT JURY REIHBURSEME 48.86 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil3 2018 (!1 Ol.0-20il-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 49.70 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#3 201S 01 010-20il-30B TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT TP-STAT!l 12.50 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#3 201S 01 010-20:il-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT [ 010-103-101 9/201.7 RPT JS 73.29 l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#3 201S 01 Ol.0-20il-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 01()-103-101 9/2017 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 24.43 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#3 201.S 01 010-20:il-204 MOVING VIOLATION F ()10-103-101 9/2017 RPT MOVING VIOLATION .�o 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#3 201S 01 010-20il-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF ()1()-103-101 9/2017 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E 20.00 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#3 201S 01 Ol.0-20il-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 24.36 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil3 20U ()1 010-20il-229 CJCPT FEE 9-01-201 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT CJCP'l' 5.00 l.0/23/17 PST 
900018 

010-341-418 

------------
2,397.00 93890 

JP PCT#4 2018 01 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT FINE 2,643.50 l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 010-341-418 FllES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT FEES OFFICE 301.01 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 029-34 -425 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 9/2017 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T 94.42 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 2018 01 010-34 -418 FllES OF OFFIC!l-JP 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT MC-COUNTY 36.50 l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 201S 01 010-34 -418 FllES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 45.54 l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 012-340-421 COtlRTHOUSE SECtJRIT 012-103-101 9/2017 RPT COURT HOUSE SllCU 70.S2 l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 013-34�-421 JUSTICE COURT SEC!J 013-103-l.Ol. 9/2017 RPT CHSJP 23.61 l.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 201S 01 gig=���=ii� FllES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-l.Ol. 9/2017 RPT TFC 70.82 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 PRIVATE COLI.ECTION 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT PC30 211.50 10/23/n PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 01()-20:i1-307 BASIC LllGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT IND 12.00 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 01()-20il-216 CCC-01/ll4 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 944.21 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 2018 01 010-20il-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT STF 477.32 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 201S 01 gig=�gt5�� JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT JtJROR REIMBURSEM 94.42 J.0/_23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 2018 01 ARST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT ARREST FEE-STATEI l.ll!.03 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 201S 01 010-203-223 FAI�tlRE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT FTA 90.00 J.0/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 01()-202-225 MOTOR CARIER WEIG 010-103-l.Ol. 9/2017 RPT MC-STATE 36.50 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 010-20i1-3ll8 TIM!l PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-l.Ol. 9/2017 RPT TIME PAY-STAT!l 45.57 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 201S 01 010-20il-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT ! 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT JS 141.63 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 ()10-2llil-227 INDIG!lNT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 47.21 10/23/17 PST 
JP PC'T#4 2018 01 010-2oj!-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT MOVING VIOLATION l..59 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCTil4 2018 01 01()-20l!-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT CIVIL JP COURT E 20.00 10/23/l.7 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 ()10-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 43.20 10/23/17 PST 
JP PCT#4 2018 01 01G-20P.-229 CJCPT FEE 9-0l.-201 010-103-101 9/2017 RPT CJCPT 5.00 10/23/17 PST 
900015 

I 
------------

5,574.40 93891 

TEMPLE IRON & MllTAL 2018 01 039-36!)-364 SAL!l OF PROPERTY 039-103-101 SCRAP CULVERT SALE 10/ 409.60 ll/24/l.7 PST 

901824 

024 -34�-4 04 

- -- ---------

409.60 93892 

COUNTY CLERK 2018 01 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO CLK FEES 10/16-20/17 3,975.45 10/24/17 PST 
9ll00l.7 --- ---------

()39-62r-574 

3,975.45 93893 

CllNTRAL TEXAS RC&D 2018 01 TRASH DAYS 039-103-101 TRASH REIMB/CLEANUP CKll 2,100.00 10/24/17 PST 

9lll.666 - --- - -------

2#100�-00 93894 



VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
DISTRICT CLERK 
9!lO!l05 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
9{}0003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
9{}0{}03 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

1 RECEIPT REGISTER 
10/23/2017 TO   RECEIPT RlI'IBl FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS RI<QOBSt 

RCTlOO PAGE 
POSTl l?ERIOD/Yl FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

4 

POSTING  OFFSET 
YR PD NlJMB, FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RBASON 

2018 01 010-346-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CRIMINAL FINE 
2018 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 9/17 RPT FEES OF OFFICE D 
2018 01 010-34&-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 9/17 RPT TP-COUNTY 
2018 01 010-340-407 FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 010-103-101 9/17 RPT ARRES 
2018 01 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 9/17 RPT FEES OFFICE SHER 
2018 01 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 9/17 RPT ATTNY 
2018 01 011-34�-419 CO CLERK-REC MGMT 011-103-101 9/17 RPT CCRM 
2018 01  CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 011-103-101 9/17 RPT REC MGMT & PRES 
2018 01  DIST CLERJC-REC MGM 011-103-101 9/17 RPT CVDRM 
2018 01 012-34�-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 9/17 RPT SECUR 
2018 01 027-346-480 JURY FEES 027-103-101 9/17 RPT JURY FEES 
2018 01 030-340-410 FEES OF OFFICE - D 030-103-101 9/17 RPT CVLIB 
2018 01 041-340-407 FEES FROM CIVIL CA 041-103-101 9/17 RPT CVSTN 
2018 01 Ol0-20i-340 CO-CHILD ABUSE PRE 010-103-101 9/17 RPT $100 FEE 
2018 01 Ol0-20i-317 JUDICIAL SUPPORT F 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CVJSF 
2018 01 010-20�-233 DIVORCE & FAMILY L 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CVJUF 
2018 01 010-202-234 OTHER TH1IN DIVORCE 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CVJUC 
2018 01 010-202-235 INDIGENTS LEGAL SE 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CVIND 
2018 01 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 9/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 
2018 01 010-202-226 DNA TESTING FEE 010-103-101 9/17 RPT DNA 
2018 01 010-202-222 E!tS TRAUMA FUND(EM 010-103-101 9/17 RPT EMS 
2018 01 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 9/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT 

�8i� 8i gig=�8!=��� �ci�e6�r 8i8=ig�=i�i ��i� ��i J§-�J��JUDICIAL 
2018 01 014-340-700 DIST-CLERK CVFPF 014-103-101 9/17 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK 
2018 01 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 9/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE 
2018 01 042-34Q-421 TECHNOLOGY FEE DIS 042-103-101 9/17 RPT DISTRICT COURT T 
2018 01 010-202-215 DRUG COURT COST (D 010-103-101 9/17 RPT DRUG COURT COST/ 
2018 01 010-202-301 CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL 
2018 01 010-20i-304 CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF 010-103-101 9/17 RPT CRIMINAL ELECRON 

2018 01 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/3-6/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2018 01 027-31Q-101 CUR AD VALOREM 027-103-101 10Z3-6/17 AD VAL TAXES JUR 
2018 01 039-316-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/3-6/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2018 01 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 10/3-6/17 AD VAL Tl!XES PER 
2018 01 062-3li-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 10/3-6/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

2018 01 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 10/3-6/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

2018 01 010-311-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/7-13/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2018 01 027-31�-101 CUR AD VALOREM 027-103-101 10Z7-13/17 AD VAL TAXES JUR 
2018 01 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/7-13/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2018 01 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 10Z7-13/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2018 01 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 10/7-13/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

4,866.:86 
1,373.27 

4.32 
!L13 

10.00 
850.90 

40.00 
255.82 

55-00 
94.66 
40.00 

350.00 
150-00 

73_57 
428.00 
243.00 
300.00 

70.00 
1,191.42 

309.63 
18.4.7 

212.37 
4.32 

53.47 
60.00 
17.68 
74.30 

187.00 
270.00 

20.52 

11#&52�81 

7,096.01 
5.43 

1,844.53 
115.28 
507_97 

9,569-22 

DATE RECEIPT 

10/24/17 PST 
10/24/l7 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/l7 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 
10/24/17 PST 

10/24/17 
10/24/17 
10/24/17 
10/24/17 
10/24/17 

931195 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

9311% 

1,567.35 10/24/17 PST 

1,567_36 

3, 991-46 
3.05 

1,037.54 
64.85 

317-98 

5,414.88 

lG/24/1? 
lG/24/17 
10/24/1? 
lG/24/17 
lG/24/17 

93897 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

93898 



' 
I 
, 
 

11/ 1 4/17 07'17 

� 
RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 

RECEIPT DA'.lES PROM 10/23/2017 TO 11/ 4/2017 RECEIPT �'*"8Rl FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSt:DIG PBRIOD/YKAR FRIX'! 00/0000 TO 99/9999 
AL RECEIPTS RBQOl!Sl 

5 

VENDOR NAME POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMB  FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 201S 01 045-3 0-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 10/7-13/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLE.ECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

2018 01 010-34 -405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COI.LECl'.FEE 

2018 01 010-34 -405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTN CK FEE 10/ 7-13 /17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 01 039-32 -223 AXLE WEIGHT FEES 
900022 

039-103-101 2ND HALF GROSS WGT.2017 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 201S 01 010-33 -340 STATE REVENUES 
900022 

010-103-101 DA COUNTY SUPPLEMENT 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERI F F  
900019 

2018 01 010-20 -313 BAIL BOND FBE (BB) 010-103-101 9/17 RPT BB 

2018 01 010-34 -402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 9/17 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN 2018 01 010-56 -454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAI 010-103-101 CLAIM/2017 CHEVY TAHOE 
9002911 

DISTRICT CLERK 
90!1005 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900!103 

SHERIFF 
90!1019 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2018 01 025-34 -450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 1 0/16-24/17 

2018 01 039-32 -222 �10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MONDAY REG/ R&B/ 10-24 
2018 01 084-32 -200 1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-l(lO MONDAY REG/CS/10-24 
2018 01 010-34r-40 5  FEES O F  OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 l'!ONDAY REG/ FEES/10-24 

2018 01 039-32b-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP REPORT/M V/10-24 
2018 01 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP REPORT/FEE/10-24 

020-3J-406 2018 01 FEES 020-103-lO:L CIVIL PROCESS 10/1-7/17 

010-31L1 01 2018 01 ctlR AD VAL OREM 010-103-101 W/14-20/ AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2018 01 039-310-101 CORRENT AD VALOR EM 039-103-101 10/14-20/ AD VAL TAXES ROA 

AMOUNT DATE RBCEIPT 

875. 72 10/24/17 PST 
------------

875. 72 93899 

805 .43 10/24/17 PST 
------------

805 .43 93900 

30.00 10/24/17 PST 
------- -----

30.00 93901 

40,002.86 10/ 25/17 PST 
------ ------

40.002.86 93902 

326.54 10/25/17 PST 
------------

326.54 93903 

5S5 .00 10/26/17 PST 
----------- -

585.00 939114 

600.00 10/25/17 PST 
------------

600.00 93905 

5,06'.7.(11 10/ 26/17 PST 
------------

5,,067�01 93906 

5. 00 10/26/17 PST 
------------

5.00 93907 

2,230.00 10/26/17 PST 
223.00 10/26/17 PST 
706.55 10/26/17 PST 

----------- -
3,,159�55 93908 

20.00 10/26/17 PST 
7 .10 10/26/17 PST 

------------
27 . 10 93909 

100.00 lCl/26/17 PST 
---------- --

1!10.00 93910 

2.16 10/26/17 PST 
.56 10/26/17 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 11/14/17 07,17 
RECEIPT DATB:S PRON 10/23/2017 TO 11/11/2017 

I 
RECEIPT mxmBRS FROM 000011 TO 99999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RKQUKSTH 
POSTiliG PERIOD/YKAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/.99.99 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
.900003 

NEHRING KAYCI 
.901825 

JP PCTll3 
.900018 

JP PCTll2 
.900055 

FALLS CO!JNTY 
.901242 

FALLS CO!JNTY 
.901242 

FALLS CO!JNTY 
.901242 

ADULT PROB FD 
!100042 

CCP#l. 
!101027 

GENERAL FD 
!100032 

911 ADDRESSING 
!100589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 
900033 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 
900011 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

POSTING ACCQUJfr 
YR PD NUMB, 

2018 01 070-310-101 CUR Al VALOREM 070-103-101 10/14-20/ AD VAL TAXES PER 
2018 01 010-3li-101 CURENT Al VALOREM 010-103-101 10/14-20/ COUN REND PEN 

2018 01 010-491-301 SUPPLIES 010-103-101 REIMBURSllMBNT/CK#1022 

2018 01 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FE&S/l�/5-25/17 

2018 01 032-34J-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FE&S/10/20-26/17 

'"'" "' "'"-�1-··· � � �'�-�- ,,,_,,,_,,, � .... ,,�,�� �· 

2018 01 010-340-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 YRLY CHILD SBAT BLT.2017 

I 

2018 01 010-34,-403 FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 010-103-101 3RD QTR DRUG CC, 2017 

2018 01 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/17 

2018 01 085-201-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIBS 10/31/17 

2018 01 

2018 01 

2018 01 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SA LARIES 10/31/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/17 

2018 01 085-201-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 10/31/17 

A!'!OUNT DATE RECEIPT 

.03 10/26/17 PST 
13.59 10/26/17 PST 

1 6-34 93911 

56.85 10/27/17 PST --------- ---
56-115 93912 

9 40.00 10/27/17 PST --- ---------
940_00 93913 

?56.00 10/27/17 PST ------- ---- -
756-00 93914 

5,0SB.64 10/27/17 PST --------- -- -
5,.088-fi-4 93915 

43.75 10/21/17 PST -- ----- ---- -
43_75 93916 

96.04 10/27/17 PST ----- -- -- ---
96-04 93917 

12,187.46 10/27/17 PST -- ----------
12,187-46 93918 

1,473.42 10/21/17 PST -- ----- -----
1,473-42 9391.9 

65,299.16 10/21/17 PST 
---- --------

65,299-16 93920 

530.00 10/21/17 PST -------- ----
530-00 93921 

22,965.26 10/27/17 PST ------------
22,.965-26 !13!122 

13, 051.04 10/27/17 PST ------ ----- -
13,051-04 93923 



11/14/17 07,17 
 

RRCEIPT Dl Fl 10/23/2017 TO  
RECEIPT REGISTER 

RECBIPT llUMBKRS FROK llOllOIJ TO 99999 
AL RECBIPTS REQUESTI 

RCT100 PAGE 
POSTING PBRIOD/YRAR 11ROM 011/0000 ro 99/9999 

7 

VENDOR Nl\ME 
AND NUMBER 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

20Tl! B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 
900011 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
!100003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

JP PCTl!l 
90!1054 

FOBP 
9011021 

DISTRICT CLERK 
90110!15 

JP PCTjjl 
9011054 

JP PCT#l 
9011054 

JP PCT#2 
9011055 

JP PCT#2 

I 
POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMB� 

I 

FUND NAME 

2018 01 085-20i-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

085-103-101 SALARIBS 10/31/17 

OBS-103-101 SALARIBS 10/31/17 2018 01 085-20i-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 01 010-349-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR 10/31/17 

I 
2018 01 010-310-101 
2018 01 027-310-101 
2018 01 039-310-101 
2018 01 070-310-101 
2018 01 062-31r-101 

2018 01 045-31r-101 

CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 10/14-20 
CUR AD VALOREM 027-103-101 10/14-20 
CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 10/14-20 
CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 10/14-20 
CUR AD VALOR.EM 062-103-101 l.0/14-20 

COR AD VALOR.EM 045-103-101 10/14-20/ 

AD VAL TAXES GEN 
AD VAL TAXES JUR 
AD VAL TAXES ROA 
AD VAL TAXES PER 
AD VAL TAXES I & 

AD VAL TAXES FML 

2018 01 010-34r-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY FEE 10/14-20/17 

2018 01 031-34r-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 COLLECTIONS 10/23-27/17 

2018 01 010-37r-200 FALr.s ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RElTALS R22149 

2018 01 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 COLLECTIONS 10/23-27/17 

2018 01 031-341-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD 10/6-12/17 

I 
2018 01 031-34f-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD 10/16-19/17 

I 
2018 01 032-34r -406 FINE - FEES 

2018 01 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

032-103-101 CR.CARD 10/12-19/17 

032-103-101 CR.CARD 10/20-26/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

608.57 10/27/17 PST 
----- - -- -- --

6011.57 93924 

1,090.33 lG/27/17 PST 
-------- - - --

1,090.33 93925 

400.00 10/27/17 PST 
------- --- --

400.00 93926 

14,795.37 10/29/17 PST 
11.32 10/29/17 PST 

3,845.90 l.0/29/17 PST 
240 .37 l.0/29/17 PST 
%5.76 10/29/17 PST 

- -- ---------
19,858.72 93927 

3,412.25 l.0/29/17 PST 
------------

3,412.25 93928 

136.64 10/29/17 PST 
------ - -- ---

136.64 93929 

820.00 10/30/17 PST 
- ---- - --- ---

820.011 93931> 

140.00 10/30/l.7 PST 
------- ---- -

140.0IJ 93931 

9,3-40.00 10/30/17 PST 
------------

9,340.011 93932 

200.00 10/31/17 PST 
- ----- -- - -- -

200.0ll 93933 

450.00 10/31/17 PST 
------ --- ---

450 . 00 93934 

l.,070.00 10/31/l.7 PST 
- - -- --------

1,,070-�00 93935 

590.00 10/31/17 PST 



i 

11/14/17 07,17  RRCRIPT DATES FROM 10/23/2017 TO  
RECEIPT REGISTBR 

RRCRIPT ImMBERS J1 00000 'IO 99999 
AL.I. RRCRIPTS Rl!(!lJE 

RCTlVO PAGE 
POSTING PKRIOD/YKAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

B 

VENDOR NAME POSTING  OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

900055 

JP PCTjf 3 
900018 

JP PCT1f 3 
900018 

COUNTY CLllRK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLllRK 
900017 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

BOSQUE COUNTY 
901489 

2018 01 033-340 406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARD 10/12-18/17 

2018 01 

2018 01 
2()18 01 
2018 01 

2()18 ()1 

2()18 01 

033-340r406 

024-340�404 
024-340 404 
024-340 404 

  

 

FINE - FEES 033-103-101 CR.CARIJ 10/19-25/17 

FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD 10/19/17 
FINES & FEES CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD 10/20/17 
FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD 10/24/17 

FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILES/#8586;G-205;G-205 

FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILE 10/13/17 

2018 01 025-340 450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES/CR_CARD 10/16-20 

2018 01 024-340 404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 10/23-27/17 

2018 01 020-340r406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS 10/15-21/17 

I 

2018 01 020-340 406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 10/22-28/17 

2018 01 020-34() 407 BONDS 020-103-101 BAIL FEES 10/15-21/17 

2018 01 010-33G 505 HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING 9/17 

TEXAS PRISONER TRANSPORTA 2018 01 
9011122 

HOUSING PRISONERS 010-103-101 INMATE HOUSING 9/17 

AMOUNT 

---------- --
590-00 

50.00 
------------

so_oo 

295.00 
-- -------- --

295-00 

26.00 
l.5.00 

8.00 
---------- --

49_00 

328.00 
-- -------- --

328-00 

278. 00 
------------

278.00 

l.,186.()0 
------ ---- --

1,.186.00 

2,244.00 
------ ------

2.244'.00 

400-00 
-------- ----

400-00 

2,8311-00 
---- ------ --

2*838.00 

405-00 
------- -----

4'05.00 

9,234.00 
------- -----

9,234-00 

22,920.0CI 
------- ---- -

22,920-llO 

DATil RECEIPT 

93936 

10/31/17 PST 

93937 

10/31/17 PST 

93938 

10/31/17 PST 
10/31/17 PST 
10/31/17 PST 

93939 

10/31/17 PST 

9394l 

J.0/31/17 PST 

93941 

10/31/17 PST 

93942 

10/31/17 PST 

93943 

10/31/17 PST 

93944 

10/31/17 PST 

93945 

10/31/l 7 PST 

93946 

10/31/17 PST 

93947 

l.0/31/17 PST 

93948 



07,17 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 9 l.1/l4/17 
10/23/2017 TO 11/11/2017 RECEIPT DATBS PRlX'I RECEIPT � FROM 00000 '0 99999 POSTil!C PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

POSTING AJ VE!iDOR NAME 
AND Nl:MBER YR PD 

HERING CHRISTOPHER 2018 01 
!Hl1826 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2018 01 
900004 

FIRST ETATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 12 
FIRST ETATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 
FIRST ETATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 
FIRST l:TATE BANK OF CBNTR 2017 12 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 
FIRST ETATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 01 
FIRST E-TATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 01 
FIRST ETATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 01 
FIRST ETATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 01 
FIRST ::TATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 Ol. 
FIRST E'I'ATl BANK OF CENTR 2017 12 
900065 

STATE COMPT OP PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 
900022 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 Ol. 
90!1022 

FUSE E!-"ERGY LLC 2018 01 
901808 

TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2018 02 
TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2018 02 
TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2018 02 
TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2018 02 
TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LBCTOR 2018 02 
900003 

TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2018 02 
900003 

TAX ASEESSOR-COI.LECTOR 2018 02 

ALI. RECEIPTS Rl!QUEST 

OFFSET 

NUMBE!f 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

045-629-393 CULVERTS 045-103-101 12'X30'CULVERT-CK2223 

I 
086-333-305 DIST.ATTORNEY 086-103-101 Sl\Ll\RIBS 10/31/17 

I 
027-369-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-101 INT 9/17 JORY INTEREST 

g��=��==�g� INTEREST EARNINGS 045-103-101 INT 9/17 FMLR INTEREST 
INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 INT 9/11 I & S 1998 INTER 

080-369-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 080-103-101 INT 9/17 CLEARING INTERES 
085-361!-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-Hll INT 9/17 PAYROLL CL INTER 
088-369-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-:L03-101 INT 9/17 PERM SCH INTERES 
110-369-601 INTEREST EARNED l.10-103-101 INT 9/17 J0V PROB INTERES 
114-369-601 INTEREST llARNED l.14-103-1()1 INT 9/1. 7 Jl SUP/RST INTER 
115-369-601 INTEREST EARNED l.15-103-101 INT 9/17 J0V STATE TJPC A 
116-369-601 INTEREST l.16-103-101 INT 9/1.7 JOV STATE TITLE 
118-361!-601 INTEREST EARNED 1.18-103-1()1 INT 9/17 J0V STATE PLACEM 
089-369-601 INTEREST EARNED 089-103-101 INT 9/1.7 GASSAWAY CEMETER 

I 
115-339-441 REVENUE FROM BPS l.15-1.03-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/27/17 
l.15-339-44 7 REVENUE FROM CP 115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/27/'L7 
115-339-449 REVENUE FROM PPA l.15-:L03-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/27/17 
l.15-339-445 REVENUE FROM CD l.15-l.03-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/27/17 
115-339-448 REVENUE FROM MHS l.15-:L03-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/27/17 
115-339-450 REVENUE FROM GRANT l.15-l.03-101 ACH DEPOSIT l.0/27/17 

I 
' 

ACH/LONGEVITY/l.0/31/l.7 010-330-340 STATll REVENUES 010-1.03-101 

I 
088-369-724 ROYALTIES - FUSE E 088-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 10/31/17 

I 
010-314!-l.01 CURBNT AD VALOREM 010-1.03-101 10/21-27 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
027-3lil-l.01 CURNT AD 11RllM 027-103-101 10/21-27 AD VAL TAXES JUR 
039-319-101 CURNT AD 11REM 039-103-101 10/21-27 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
070-319-l.Ol. CURNT AD VALOR!lM 070-103-101 10/21-27 AD VAL TAXES PER 
062-319-101 CURNT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 10/21-27 AD VAL TAXES I & 

I 
045-31!1-101 CURNT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 10/21-27/ AD VAL TAXES PML 

I 
010-329-211 BEER WINE & LIQUOR 010-103-101 WINE/BEE:R 10/21-27/17 

I 
I 
I 
I 
i 

AMOUNT 

6%.51 
--- ---------

696.51 

2,086.51 
------------

2, 086 .51 

2.89 
J.56.05 

5.11 
884.72 

27.06 
100.23 
114.44 

5.35 
24.18 
24.18 
24.17 

. l.2 
------------

1, 3611-50 

l.3,489.00 
8,763.00 

13,891.00 
8,776.00 
3,149.00 
1,600.00 

------------
50,268.00 

240.00 
------------

240.00 

95.72 
------------

.!15.72 

70,173.84 
53.70 

18,240.92 
l., 140. 06 
4_,520.07 

------------
94,128.59 

16,612.35 
------------

16,612.35 

l.75.00 

DATE RECEIPT 

10/31/17 PST 

93949 

10/31/17 PST 

93950 

11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/l. 7 PST 
11/01/17 PST 
11/01/17 PST 

93951 

11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 

93952 

11/02/17 PST 

93953 

11/02/17 PST 

93954 

11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 
1.1/02/17 PST 
11/02/17 PST 

93955 

l.1/02/17 PST 

93956 

11/02/17 PST 



11/14/17 01, 17 
11/141 /2017 RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/23/2117 TO 

�:Ti�G � 
RECEIPT REGISTER 

RBClIPT RtlMBERS FROM 001100 TO 99999 
AL RBClIPTS REQUESTB 

RCTlOO PAGE 10 
POSTIRG PBRIOD/YKAR n!OM 00/0000 70 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

900003 

.JP PCT!ll 
9011054 

JP PCTl!3 
90001 8 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
:900013 

Mir.AM COUNTY 
901159 

FUND NAME 

2011 02 031-341-406 FINE - FEES 

- I 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RE11.90N 

031-103-101 FEES/10/30-31/17 

033-103-101 FEES 10/27-31/17 2011 02 033-34i-406 FINE - FEES 

2011 02 039-320-222  LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG R&B 10/23-2:9 
2011 02 084-32i-200  LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON.REG CS 10/23-29 
2011 02 010-34i-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON.REG FEE 10/23-2:9 

2011 03 114 340 416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 FEES 10/9-13/CAMERON - I_ 
ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2011 03 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 FEE 10/23-27/17 
:90121>4 

I 
031-1.03-101 CR.CARD PAY 1.0/23-27/ JP PCT#l 

9011054 

JI' PCT#3 
9011018 

JP PCT#3 
900018 

COUNTY CLERK 
9000].7 

COUNTY 
COUNTY 
COUNTY 
90110].7 

CLERK 
CLERK 
CLERK 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

JP PC'l'if 2 
900055 

201; 02 031-34 ,-406 FINE - FEES 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/26/17 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/30/17 

201; 02 033-34,-406 FINE - FEES 

201< 02 033-34,-406 FINE - FEES 

201< 02 024 340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/30/17 - I 
CO. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE #8443 
CO. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE #8587 
CO. 024-103-101 EFILE CASE G210 

201J 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES 
201< 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES 
201J 02 024-34,-404 F INES & FEES 

201J 02 025-34Q-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILES 10/23-27/17 

,,,, '' ,,,_,,1_,,, '� - �·· 

I 
I 

032-103-101 FEES-11/1-2/17 

AMOUNT DATE RBCEIIPT 

- -----------
1 75.00 93957 

1,.464.00 11/02/17 PST 
- ------ -----

1,464.00 93958 

130.00 11/02/17 PST 
---- ------- -

130.110 93959 

2,670.00 11/02/17 PST 
267.00 11/02,fl 7 PST 
780.llS 11/02/17 PST 

----- ----- --

3_,.717_85 :93960 

25.00 11/02/17 PST 
----------- -

25.00 939bi. 

40.00 11/02/17 PST 
--------- ---

40.00 !13:962 

915.00 1.1./02/l7 PST 
----------- -

915_00 93963 

280.00 l.l/02/17 PST 
------------

280.00 93964 

250.00 11/02/17 PST 
----------- -

250.00 93965 

11. 00 11/02/17 PST 
----------- -

11.00 93966 

29.00 11/02/17 PST 
268.00 11/02/17 PST 
273.00 11/02/17 PST 

------------
570.00 93967 

1,095.GO 1l/G2/17 PST 
----------- -

1, 1195. Oil 939U8 

1,571.00 11/03/17 PST 
---- -- -- --- -

1#5.71-00 9391>9 



11/14/17 07:17  
RECEIPT DATBS PRl 10/23/2017 'l'O  

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RECEIPT ll FROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECEIPTS Rl 

RCT100 PAGE 11 
POSTIBG PBRIOD/YRAR FROM 00/0000 'l'O 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

DISTRICT CLERX 
900005 

JP PCT!ll 
900054 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

JP PCTll4 
900015 

JP PCT#l 
900054 

JP PCT#3 
9110018 

JP PCT#4 
900015 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

POSTING ACCOJ.r 
YR PD Nl,. 

2018 02 025-34r-450 FINES & FEES 

2018 02 031-34r-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

DIS 025-103-101 COLLECTIONS 10/30-31/17 

031-103-101 FEES 10/1-3/17 

2018 02 036-341-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 OCT., 2017 HOT CK FEES 

034-103-101 FINlS/10/13-31/17 

031-103-101 CR.CARD 10/30-31/17 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/31/17 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/13-31 

2018 02 034-34t-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 031-341-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 033-34r-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 034-34t-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 024-34r-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 10/31/17 

2018 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 EFILB/CASE #CV36287 

I 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2018 01 015-36�-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 
900065 

i 

INT 9/17 ADULT PRO INTERE 

ADULT PROB 
ADULT PROB 
ADULT PROB 
900008 

RP'!' 
RP'!' 
RPT 

10/17 
10/17 
10/17 

DEP-DRUG SCHOOL 
PF-PROBATION FE E  
PTD PRE-TRIAL DI 

OFFICE FALLS C 2018 03 Ol5-33b-341 PROGR1!M PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 
OFFICE FALLS C 2018 03 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 
OFFICE FALLS C 2018 03 015-3lr-341 PROGRl PARTICIPAN 015-103-101 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02 010-34 -405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 OTHER FEES 10/28-31/17 
900003 I 

2018 02 039-32h-222 
2018 02 084-321-200 
2018 02 010-34r-405 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

I 
I 

 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 10/30-11/5 
 LICENSE FEB 084-103-100 MON REG CS 10/30-11/5 

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 10/30-11/5 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1, 066 .48 11/03/17 PST 
------------

1,066.48 93970 

1,102.00 11/03/17 PST 
------ ------

1.,102.0Q 93971 

40.61 11/03/17 PST 
------------

40.61 93972 

3,165.50 11/03/17 PST 
------------

3,165.50 93973 

1,095.50 11/03/17 PST 
-- ----------

1,.095.50 93974 

50.00 11/03/l? PST 
------- -----

511.00 93975 

l, 321.00 11/03/17 PST 
------------

1,321.00 93976 

63.00 11/03/17 PST 
------------

63.00 93977 

8.00 11/03/17 PST 
- -----------

8.00 93978 

33.61 ll/G7/17 PST 
---------- --

33 . 61 93979 

ao.oo 11/09/17 PST 
16, 971. 00 11/09fl7 PST 

22.00 11/09/17 PST 
- -- ---------

17"'073.00 93980 

1.26 11/09/17 PST 
- -----------

1.26 93981 

3,560.00 11/09/17 PST 
356.00 11/09/17 PST 

1,115.75 11/09/17 PST 



11/14/17 07:17 
RBCl!IPT DATES FROM 10/23/2017 TO 11/14)2017 

RECEIPT RllGISTl RCTlOO PAGE 12 
RBCBIPT l!IOMBl! PROM 00000 TO 999!J9 POST PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQOBSTE 

VENDOR !UIMll 
AND NUMBER 

9001103 

DISTRICT CLERK 
9110005 

KIRK, BEN 
900651 

 
POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBllR 

20l.8 02 025-340 1450 

2018 02 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2018 02 
900008 

I 

 

 

01.il-370r00 

085-2021100 

FOBP 
900021 

ADULT PROB FD 
900042 

CCPitl 
901027 

GENERAL FD 
900032 

911 ADRllSSING 
900589 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 
900033 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 
900011 

DISTRICT ATrORNEY 
900004 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
900004 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2018 02 

2018 0 2  

2018 0 2  

2018 02 

2018 02 

2018 02 

2018 02 

2018 02 

2018 02 

2018 02 
2018 02 

I 

085-2021100 

oas-202,100 

I 
I 

os5-202i100 

I 

I 
085-2021100 

085-2021100 

I 
085-2021100 

oas-202 f 100 

 
027-310 l.01 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RllASON 

FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 11/1-3/17 

SALARIES PAYABr.E 010-103-101 HEALTH INS/CK#8063 

INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 CT.REPORTER/GRAMS 

FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENT R22151 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 1.l./15/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

SALARIES PAYABr.E 085-103-101 SALARIES 11/15/17 

CDR AD VALORllM 010-103-101 10/28-31/ AD VAL TAXES 
CDR AD VAL OREM 027-103-101 10/28-31/ AD VAL TAXES 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
5,o:n. 75 93982 

197.00 11/09/17 PST ------------
197.00 939113 

715.82 11/09/17 PST 
------------

715-82 !l398'l 

5.55 U/09/17 PST 
------------

5.55 93985 

165.00 H/09/17 PST 
------------

165.110 93986 

12,397.?l. 11/09/17 PST ------------
12,397.71 93987 

1,473.41 l.1/09/l.7 PST ------------
1,473.41 93988 

65,949.51 11/09/17 PST ------------
65,949.51 93989 

540.76 11/09/17 PST ------------
540.76 93990 

23,241.73 11/09/17 PST ------------
23,241�73 93991 

15,685.07 11/09/17 PST 
------------

15 ,685 .07 93992 

610.18 11/09/17 PST ------------
610.18 93993 

1,068.88 11/09/17 PST 
------------

1,068.88 93994 

GEN 
.JUR 

40,513.37 11/13/17 PST 
31. !IO 11/13/17 PST 



RECEIPT REGISTER 11/14/17 07:17 

I RECEIPT DATES FROM 10/23/2017 TO 11/1 /2017 RBClIPT lWMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 
AI.I. RBClIPTS 1!BQUEST 

RCT100 PAGE 13 
POSTil PBRIOD/YEAR FROM Oll/0000 TO 99/9999 

VEIR NAl'lll POSTING ACCOUNT 
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02 039-31h-l01 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02  
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02  
900003 

1 TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02 045-31 1 -101 
90ll003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02 010-320-211 
900003 I 
TAX ASSBSSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02 010-310-101 
TAX ASSBSSOR-COLL!lCTOR 2018 02 027-310-101 
TAX ASS!lSSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02 039-31P-101 
TAX ASS!lSSOR-COLLECTOR 2018 02  
TAX ASS!lSSOR-COLL!lCTOR 2018 02 062  
9001103 

-

I 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLL!lCTOR 2018 02 045-310-101 
900003 

l TAX ASSBSSOR-COLL!lCTOR 2018 02 010-34 -405 
900ll03 

FOND NAME 
OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

CtJR AD VALORBM 039-103-101 
CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 
ClJR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 

ITEM/REASON 

10/28-31/ AD VAL TAXES ROA 
10/28-31/ AD VAL TAXES PER 
10/28-31/ AD VAL TAXES I & 

CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 10/28-31/1 AD VAL TAXES FML 

BllER WINE & LIQUOR 010-103-101 WINE & BBER 10/28-31/17 

CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 
CUR AD VALOREM 027-103-101 
CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 
CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 
CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 

11/1-3/_17 
11/1-3/17 
11/_l-3/17 
11/1-3/17 
11/1-3/17 

AD VAL 
AD VAL 

�� 
AD VAL 

TAXES GEN 
TAXES JUR 
TAXES ROA 
TAXES PER 
TAXES I & 

CURNT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 11/1-3/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 

FEBS OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 AGENCY COL FEE 11/1-3/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

10,531.01 11/13/17 PST 
658.19 11/13/17 PST 

2,606.03 11/13/17 PST 

54,339.60 93995 

9,681.48 11/13/17 PST 

9 .681.48 93996 

175.00 11/13/17 PST 

175.00 

69,020.18 11/13/17 
52.81 11/13/17 

17,941.03 11/13/17 
1,121.31 11/13/17 
4,425.94 11/13/17 

92,561.27 

93997 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

939911 

16,352.SO 11/13/17 PST 

16 , 352.80 93999 

3,085.94 11/13/17 PST 

3,085.94 94000 

TOTAL AMOUNT AC'TIJAL RECEIPT 842,562.12 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 



DATE 11/15/2017 

VEmXJR - AC llOMBER 

O!BIHX llBl AC 2018 015-565-115 

FAL COUNn PAYROL l'l 2018 015-202- ioo 

FAL  PAYROLI. l'l 2018 016-202- 100 

SARA P.ARTIS 2018 015-565-126 

I 
2018 015-565-426 

I 
LOl B • .DICltSC 2018 015-565-426 

'l'DCJ-CASlIER'S OFFICE 2018 016-565-191 

I 
FAL CO!l PAYROLI. l'ORD 2018 015-202-rO 

FAL  PAYROL l'ORD 2018 016-202-100 

=:. � � :::: :::::::-l:: 
I 

:::: :::-:::-1:: 
AT&T 

AT&T 

AFl'ILIATI ADTO GLASS 2018 010-560-454 

I 

Cl1tl!GISTER FR<»!; 10/23/2017 'l'O; 11/10/2G17 CHK201 PAGE 1 
CHECKS Bl AC; AU. 

AC H1 

UTILITillS 

SALARIES PAYABLll 

SALARIES PAYABLE 

TRAVEL / TRAINING 

TRAVEL / TRAINING 

TRAVEL / TRAINING 

REFU!ID 

SALARIES PAYABLE 

SALARIES PAYABLE 

SUPPLillS 

SUPPLillS 

TlLEPHONE 

TlLEPHONll 

AUTO RllPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

10/25/2017 

BATCH 
PO NO 1l CODI!: 

FALS 4 0. 00 
------------ Cl 

40.00 6279 

10/27/2017 ADULT 12,187.46 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

11/07/2017 

11/09/2017 

11/09/2017 

11/09/2017 

11/09/2017 

------------ Cl 
12 , 187.46 6280 

CCP#l J.,473.42 
------------ Cl 

1,473.42 6281 

'12.76 
------------ Cl 

72.76 6282 

37.80 
------------ Cl 

37.80 6283 

354.18 
------------ Cl 

354.18 li284 

3,537.38 
------------ Cl 

3,537.38 li287 

12 , 397.71 --

------------ Cl 
12,397.71 6288 

CCP#l 1,473.41 
------------ CHK# 

1,473.41 6289 

BASIC 26.13 
------------ � 

26.13 6"290 

1,393.00 
------------ CHK# 

1,3!!3.00 6291 

10/23/2017 S/O 161. J.5 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

------------ CHK# 
161.15 96342 

JAIL 107 .54 

107.54 

S/O 205. 00 

205.00 
CHKI! 

9634"1 



DATE 11/15/2017 � TRM!ISPARl!Nb CHECI[ Rl!GISTER FROM: 10/23/2017 'l'O: 11/10/2017 Cl01 PAGE 2 

BM'CH 
JIMOUl!I CODE 

 CHECKS BN!IK AC: ALI. 

llCUJIJN  1lC -

BAi1f PAPER CIJKPANY & Ol 2018 010-s10- ho1 SUPPLIES 

BIZPROTEC LLC 2018 010-495- 01 SUPPLIES 

BLACKTOP IJiDIJSTRIES LI.C 201.8 039-620- 36 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BLAl & mCIMAS # LLP 2018 010-409 - 02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
2018 010-409-  INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 
2018 010-409- 02 INDIGllNT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

BRAZOS Il SBRVICBS 20l.S 010-409- 30 COUNT'! A SSOCIATION DUES 

LEGAL 
LEGAL 
LEGAL 

alMHl-TEX. INC- 2018 010-561- 334 INMATE U NIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 
INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 2018 010- 561 334 

CIRA 201.8 010-409 462 COMPUTER 
2018 Ol.0-409 462 COMPUTER 

CODY CLK'lRL1 2018 010-409 402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2018 010-409 402 I NDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

COVERT GRO IRC 20111 Ol.0-550 
l
423 GEO EQUIPMENT 

BCOLJIB Il 2018 ""-"'1'" CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

ECOL!IB PBST BLIMINAITON 2018 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 01C-561r3 2  

IN1l!IS OIL COMPAl, Il 2018 FUEL & OIL KXPENSB 039-6201330 
2018 039-6201330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-5601330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-5611 330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

 

PORO 

111/23/2017 MAI NT 99.12 
------------ Clll 

99.12 96345 

10/23/201. 7 AUDIT 95.00 
------------ CHQ 

95.00 96346 

10/23/2017 R & B 3 0.00 
------------ rnKIJ 

30.00 96347 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

CTY 250.00 
CTY 300.00 
CTY 400.00 

------------ CHQ 
950.00 96348 

10/23/2017 CTY 30.IJO 
------------ CHKIJ 

30.00 96349 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

JAIL 250.SO 
JAIL 250.SO 

------------ Cl 
501-60 96350 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

CTY 20.00 
CTY 94.0G 

------------ CHKIJ 
114.00 96351 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

82ND 500.00 
82ND 1'"400.0{) 

------------ CHQ 
1, 9011.110 96352 

10/23/2017 CSTBL1 600.00 
------------ CHKIJ 

600.00 !16353 

10/23/2017 .JAIL 90.65 
------------ CHQ 

98.65 96354 

10/23/2017 JAIL 378.88 
------------ ClIJ 

378.118 96355 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2011 
10/23/2017 
lll/23/2017 

R & B 9,1.42.16 
R &B 837.71 

S/0 3,218.SO 
JAIL 756. 72 

------------ Cl4 
13,955.!19 96356 



DA'!B 11/15/2017 COMPrROL TRl!lPAREl!lb Cl!BCK R1IGISTB PRON: 10/23/2017 TO: 11/10/20:L7 CBK201 PAGE 3 
AL   BM1K AC-:- AL 

I 
AL"CO B\MBR  JIAME. 

2018  OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018  FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-550- 54 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

FAL  TAX AS 201S 039-620- 51 PARTS & REPAIRS 

PAL l"ARJI & M1'l'O SUPPLY 2018 039-520- 51 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2018 039- 620- 36 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

FI.Ol l!AKilil CO. OF TILE 2018 010-561- 33 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIBS 
2018 Ol.0-561- 33 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIBS 

J;{!IJra �CATIOHS, 2018 010-409- 20 TELEPHONE 
2018 010-409 - 20 TELEPHONE 

2018 0111-561- 30 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-550- 30 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

GAF AD'l'O PARTS, INC 2018 070-520- 52 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520- 52 JAIL REPAIRS 

2018 070-520- 52 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520- 52 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070 - 520- 52 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520- 52 JAIL REPAIRS 

GRlU'I TKLRCOIMCATI(I!IS 2018 010-409 420 TELEPHONE 

2018 010-409 400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409 400 LBGAL AID 
2018 010-409 400 LBGAL AID 
2018 010- 409 400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409 400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409 400 LEGAL AID 

DATB 

111/23/2017 
111/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/203.7 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

l.0/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
rn/23/2011 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

PO llO 
BATCH 

AMCJl CODE 

R&B 36.00 
JAIL 108.20 

S/O 143. BO 
------------ Clll 

288.00 96357 

R & B 7 . 50 
------------ CBKil 

7.511 963511 

R & B 789.78 
R& B 356.78 

------------ Cl 
1.146�56 96359 

JAIL 64.05 
JAIL 64.05 

------------ Clll 
128.10 963{;0 

CTY 171. 25 
CTY 268."15 

------------ Cl 
4411.011 96361 

JAIL 64.82 
S/O 260.49 

------------ Cl 
325.31 9{;362 

JAIL 9. 04 
JAIL 50.06 

------------ Clll 
59.10 96363 

JAIL 25.96 
JAIL 234.67 
JAIL 49.58 
JAIL 102 . 82 

------------ Cl 
413 .03 9li364 

1" 786 .DO 
------------ Clll 

1, 7116 .00 %3{;5 

82ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00 
B2ND 300. 00 
B2ND 300.00 
B2ND 300.00 
82ND 3 Oil. 00 

------------ Cl 
1,B00.00 96366 



DATE 11/15/2017 ClX'IP'f � ClCK REGISTER FROM< 10/23/2017 :ro, 11/10/2017 

HI-LIRB INC 

HOLT CAT 

AL ClCKS BN'iK AC' AL 
I 

AC HL4B AC llAMK 
I 

2018 010-�0-B03 VOTER SUPPLIES 

I 
2018 039-E20-r6 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2ou 039-E20-B51 
2018 039-E20-�51 
2018 039-€20- 51 
2018 039-€20- 51 

PARTS 
PARTS 
PARTS 
PARTS 

& REPAIRS 
& REPAIRS 
& REPAIRS 
& REPAIRS 

DATE PO HO 

10/23/2017 ELECTS 

10/23/2017 R & B 

R & B 
R & B 
R & B 
R & B 

HOFnl COIM!lCATIOHS SER 2018  TEr.ETYPE & RADIO 

10/23/20:l7 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 S/O 

J SC'Ol'T CROCKE'1. D. 0 • 2018 010-©9- 10 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 10/23/2017 

2018 039-E20- 05 CONTRACT SEPTIC TANK INSPECTOR 10/23/2017 

2018 010-<09- 00 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-<09- 00 LEGAL AID 
2018 Ol.0-<09- 00 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-<09- 00 1.EGAL AID 
20J.8 010-<09- 00 1,EGAr, AID 
2018 Ol.0-<09- 00 I.JlGAI. AID 

2018 010-f&O- 86 CONTRACT LABOR 

10/23/2017 
10123/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

= 

R&B 

82ND 
82ND 
S2ND 
52ND 
52ND 
82ND 

FOBP 

21.45 
- - - - - - - - - - - -

21.45 

457.43 
----- -- -----

457.43 

99.99 
94. 04 

214 .16 
263.05 

- -----------
6 71. 24 

747.14 
- --------- --

747.14 

82.50 
------------

82.50 

3,900.00 
--- ---------

3.900.011 

275.00 
275_00 
275.00 
275.00 
275.00 
275.00 

------------

l.,650.00 

11200.00 
- -----------

2018 070-�20- 60 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

XDRT W. GidlS 2018 010-•09 400 LEGAL AID 

Ml'IRlt'S PLilMBIBG PAR'1S & CO 2018 070- 20 451 COUNTY BUit.DING REPAIRS 
2018 070- 20 451 C01JNT'l BUIWING REPAIRS 
2018 070- 20 451 COUNTY BUIWING REPAIRS 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

MA INT 

82ND 

MAI NT 
MAI NT 
MAI NT 

1.200.00 

430.34 
--------- - --

430-34 

450.00 
---------- --

45D.DO 

441.83 
311.67 -

311. 67 
- - ----------

441-83 

CHK!I 
96367 

Cljl 
96368 

CHE:i 
96369 

Clll 
96370 

Cl 
96371 

Cl 
96372 

ceQ 
96373 

Cl 
96374 

Cli 
!16375 

Cl 
96376 

Cl 
96377 



DATR 11/15/21117 OJMPTROL 'nlAB� CHBCK REGISTER PRON: 10/23/2017 'l'O: 11/10/21117 CIB.201 PAGE 5 
J1! CHBCKS BARK AC: AL 

I BM'm 
VEl!IDOR - AC lf  JmME DATE PO BO AMOUm' CODE 

MATlSOlf TRI -Gl, :DIC. 2018 039-620- 36 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1()/23/201 7 R&B 83. 25 
2018 039-620- 36 OPERATING SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 R&B 46.49 

------------ CHKll 
125L74 96378 

1«:LARE  S MBDICAL 2018 010-409- 00 LEGAL AID l.0/23/2017 CTY 1,0-0'0.00 
2018 010-409- 00 LEGAL AID 10/23/2017 CTY 1,000.00 
2018 010-409- 00 LEGAL AID 10/23/2017 CTY 072. 00 
2018 010-409- 00 LEGAL AID 10/23/2017 CTY 872. 00 

------------ CHQ 
3,744.00 96379 

IIBT �TA CORPORATIOlf 2018 010-409 462 COfolPUTER 10/23/2017 TAXAC 1,000.00 
2018 010-409 462 CO!'IPUTER 10/23/2017 TAXAC 1,000.00 

- ----------- CHQ 
2 .. 000� 00 96380 

WIK l."AliMS - B01JSTOI DIVISI 201.8 010-563. 333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 JAIL %.00 
2018 010-561 333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 JAIL 96.00 

------------ CHKll 
192.00 96381 

CB THE GO STICKERS 2018 039-620]336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 R &B 7.00 
------------ Cl!Kll 

7.00 96382 

PATRICIA SCl 2010 010-409 400 LEGAL AID 10/23/201 7 CTY 395. 00 
2010 IH0-409r00 LEGAL AID 10/23/2017 CTY 412.50 

------------ Cl 
807. 511 96383 

PADIA L. ALU':l 2018 010-409 402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL l.0/23/2017 CTY 350.00 

""

-

"+" 

- ----------- Cl 
350.00 96384 

PBltFORM FO GROUP, Il 2018 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 JAIL 770.91 
------------ CHKll 

770.91 !16385 

PKR OFPICR PLUS 2018 010-499j301 SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 TAXAC SB.Bl 
2018 Ol 0-499 301 SUPPLIES lG/23/2011 TAXAC 2,686.89 
2018 Ol.0-4991301 SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 TAXAC 1, 181 .25-
2018 010-4991301 SUPPLIES 10/23/2017 TAXAC l.56.99 

--- --------- CBQ 

"'" -m 1'"' 1, 751.44 96386 

PRIRT SOl 2018 SUPPLIES l.0/23/2017 l\UDIT 26.00 
------------ CHQ 

26.00 96387 

QaIL CORPORATION 2010 010-4971301 SUPPLIES l.0/23/2017 TR!lAS 154.26 
2010 010-665-301 SUPPLIES l.0/23/2017 AGJ!XT 167 . 31 

------------ CHKll 
321.57 !16388 



DATB 11/15/2017 

RAYMOBD BOGBNK   

RDO EQtlil'M CD 

RRID 'S Q!JALITY SERVICI! 

SIIT USA LLC 

2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
201B 

OlG-409-
010-409-
010-409-
0l.0-4()9-
Ol.0-409-
010-409-
010-409-
010-409-
Ol.0-409-
010-409-
010-409-

00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
00 LEGAL AID 
02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE 

20l.8 039-620- 51 PARTS & REPAIRS 
2018 039-620-353. PARTS & REPAIRS 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 010-400 301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-497 301 SUPPLIES 
20l.8 010-475 301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-435 301 SUPPLIES 

2018 070-520 452 JAIL REPAIRS 

�gt� g��=��gJJi�: �iti:g:�� = �� � �i� 
20l.8 039-620 444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-6201444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620j444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620j444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-6201444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 010-4094400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-4091402 INDIGEl'IT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
20l.S 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
2018 010-4091 402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

,., .. ,·-···!,,, �·� ·�� 

2018 010-409•395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

TO= 11/10/2017 Cl01 PAGB 6 

D!ITE PO JilO 
BATCH 

ll COD& 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/201 7 
1()/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
l.0/23/2017 
10/23/2ll17 
10/23/2017 
l.0/23/2017 
l.0/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
l.0/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

l.0/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23 /20l.7 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

l.0/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
B2ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

R& B 
R&B 
R&B 
R & B 

CTYJDG 
TREAS 

DA 
DSTJDG 

300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 

1,400.00 

4s400_oo 

615.00 
2,398.31 

l.47.58 
655.44 

c:eQ 
96389 

------------ Cl 
3,816.33 96390 

35.66 
12.02 
36.46 
l.4 .32 

------------ ClD 

JAIL 

R&B 
R & B 
R&B 
R&B 
R &B 
R & B 
R & B 

82ND 
CTY 
CTY 
CTY 

JP#4 

CTY 

!18 .46 96391 

972 .29 
------------ Cl 

!172 - 29 96392 

l.1.38 
30.04 
l.O . l.l. 
l.0.1'.l 

281.42 
l.2.14 
10.22 

------------ Cl 
3 65 - 42 96393 

450.00 
495 .00 
350.00 
465.00 

------------ ClD 
l.,760.00 96394 

49.00 
------------ ClD 

49.00 96395 

189.00 



DATE 1l./15/211l.7 COMP'D!OLLER. TR1PARBH6 CHECK RBG:tSTB FROM: HJ/23/2017 
Af' Cl BARK ACO'.l: AL 

VHRDOR NAMB  llOMBER AC JmME 
2018 010-409-b9s MISCEIA.ANEOUS EXPENSE 
2018  MISCEr.Ll\NEOUS EXPENSE 

StXtl."H HEALTH PARTNR r 

SIBVBli P.ASQUAL Sl 

2018  CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

2018  LIVESTOCK SHOWS 
2018 010-665- 35 LIVESTOCK SHOWS 

SYSCD CHl TEXAS , Il. 2018 
2018 
2018 
201.8 
201.8 
2018 

TALI.KY ClCAL SUPPLY 2018 

TKXAS A.Si AGRTLTFE EXi:&iS. 2018 
2018 

TKXl ASSOCIATIOR OF OlU6T 201.8 

TEXAS STATB Oli:CVERI'.IT 2018 

TW'HSOH RKUTBRS - WEST 2018 
2018 

TIPFAB:I JmR 2018 

TIPTOlf IN'£ERtiORAL., DIC� 2018 

TRAVIS  CLl!RK 2018 

010-561-· 33 
010-561- 33 
010-561- 33 
010-561- 33 
01.0-561- 3 2  
01.0-561- 3 3  

 

 
 

010-4091400 

010-4551428 

 
 

010-457f 43 

039-6201351 

010-409J400 

FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 
FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRAINING & EDUCATION 
TRAINING & EDUCATION 

LEGAL AID 

TRAINING & EDUCATION 

LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

RENT OFFICE SPACE 

PARTS & REPAIRS 

LBGAL AID 

ro: 11/10/2oi7 CHK201 PAGE 7 

DATB 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

Hl/23/2017 
1.0/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
l.0/23/2!117 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

Hl/23/201 7 

PO l!IO 

CTY 
CTY 

BATCH 
1!MOUln' com 
212.55 
190. 75 

------------ CHKI 
5:'12 • 30 963 96 

JAIL 8�112.50 
------------ CBKft 

8,112.50 !16397 

AGEXT U3.31 
AGEXT 75.84 

------------ Cl 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

R&B 

499.15 96398 

l.,966.80 
1,060.09 

239.92 
622 .31 

34.08 
1,475.26 

5,.398.46 

403.90 

Clft 
96399 

------------ Cl 

TAXAC 
TAXAC 

203.90 96400 

225.00 
225.00 

------------ CHKI 
450.00 !164111 

JAIL 2,191.60 
------------ CBKO 

2, l. !11. 60 96402 

JPl1 150.00 
------------ Cl 

150 • 00 96403 

82ND 426.60 
82ND 1,107.47 

------------ CHKI 
1,534.07 !164114 

JP#3 250. 00 
------------ CBKO 

250 - 00 96405 

R & B 539.60 
------------ Cl 

539.60 96406 

S2ND 429.00 



I DATB 1l./15/2Dl.7 COKPTROL TRABSPARE1!111='£ ClCK RBGISTBR FROM: 10/23/2017 TO: l.1/l.0/2017 Cl01 PAGB 8 

� - �i=- -
-�'= 

TRIPLB BLADE & STE LLC 201 8 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIBS 

UlFIRST CORPORATON 20l.B 039-620-135 UNIFORMS 

ORimD STATES LnBX � :::: :::�:::J:: ::::: 
20l.B Ol.0-560- 20 TELEPHONE 
20l.8 Ol.0-475- 20 CELL PHONE ALLOWANCE 
2018 010-550- 20 TELEPHONE/AIR CARD 
2018 010-552- 20 TELEPHONE/AIR CARD 

llC OP TKX1IS 201.8 039-620- 74 TRASH DAYS 

WEST BRAZOS WATER SUPY 2018 Ol.0-458- 44 UTILITIBS-JP#4 
2018 010-458- 44 UTILITIES-JP#4 

XBROX CORPORATION 2018 010-475- 62 EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER) 
2018 010-475- Ol. SUPPLIES 

VERI2<B WI! 20l.8 Ol.0-409- 20 TELEPHONE 
2018 039-620- 20 TBLBPHONE/CBLL PHONB 

FAL CO'.i TAX ASSOR/ 2018 010-560- 454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
2018 010-55(! 454 Am'O Rl!?AIRS & MAINTENANCE 

BXPRHSS AltIUli0 SERVICE 2018 010-560 454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTE!ICE 
2018  AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTE!IANCE 

FAL COiftUl ti CLIHIC,, Il 2018 039-620 336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

DATB 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 

10/23/2011 
10/23/2017 
10/23/201 7 
1.0/23/20 17 

10/23/2017 

ll/23/2 017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/20].7 
l.0/23/20l.7 

10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 
l.0/23/20l.7 

Hl/23/2017 
10/23/2017 

rn/23/2011 

BATCH 
PO l!IO AMOIJHr COil 

--------- -- - Cl 
429.0ll 96407 

R &B 356.75 
------- ----- CBKI 

356.75 91i41l8 

R & B 200.85 
R & B 200.85 

- ------- ---- CHKl 
40l.. 711 96409 

JAIL 634.75 
---------- -- CBKI' 

634.75 96410 

S/0 340.01 
DA 50.28 

CONSill. 38.03 
CONSil3 38.01 

--- --- - --- -- ce:u 
466.33 964:L1 

R & B 1 , 379.37 
---- -- - -- -- - CBKI 

1,379.37 96412 

JP#4 75.12 
JP#4 10.00 

------------ ce:u 
85.l.2 9641.3 

DA 174 .66 
DA 25.91  

------- ----- Clll 
200.57 96414 

DPS l.02.87 
R & B 10:! . 65 

------- ----- COi 
205.52 96415 

S/0 7.50 
S/0 7.50 

-- -- --- ----- CJIKll 
15.00 964l.6 

S/O 7.00 
S/0 7.00 

------------ COi 
14.00 96417 

R&B 52.00 
------ - ---- - CJIKll 

52.00 964l.8 



I U»IP"l"kLLER TRANSPAREIKIT CHECK REGISTER �: 10/23/2017 'l'O: 
Aili:. CHBCKS Bl AC: AL 

DlTB 11/15/2017 11/10/2017 a!K201 PJIGE 

I 
VENDOR KAME  1it:IGmR AC HAMB 

PRIIl'l' SOURCE 2G18 010-499J01 SUPPLHlS 
Ul BUSIBSS SERVICES 2018 01.0-403-12 RECORDING & INDEXING 
IUIL-MART COMl.:l/� 

;;;; ;;;�;;;�i;; ;;�;;G & INDEXING 
10/23/2017 
10/23/2017 10/23/2017 

DEF� OP �OB :::: :::�:::J:: ::::EOU
S EXPENSE 

10/23/20i7 2018 Gl0-456-420 PHONE 10/23/2017 

10/23/2017 Hl/23/2017 10/23/2017 
2018 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 10Z23/2017 2018 010-561-420 TELEPHONE 10/23/2017 
2()18 010-40 9-1..IO UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 10/23/201 7 2()18 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 10/23/2017 2018 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 10/23/2017 2018 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JPl4 10/23/2017 2018 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 10/23/2017 2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 10/23/2017 2018 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 10/23/2017 

l 
VOID DA'.l'E:l0/23/2017 

F1IL  GRNR Pl 2018 025-34G- 50 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK 10/24/2017 
PAL CO GFWFRM· Pl 2019 02G-340-L6 FEES 2018 020-340-407 BONDS 
� SERVICl!S OF TEXAS 2018 010-202-L3 2018 010-202-223 2G18 010-202-223 2()18 010-202-

i
23 

FAILURE TO APPEAR FAILURE TO APPEAR FAILURE TO APPEAR FAILURE TO APPEAR 
TEXAS PARKS & llILDLIPK DEP 2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

{PTA) {PTA) {PTA) {PTA) 

F1IL U>ON'n Gl!l'IBR FmID 2018 010-202-101 CHILD SAFETY RESTRAINT-YEARLY 

10/25/2017 10/25/2017 
1.0/25/2017 10/25/2017 10/25/2017 10/25/2017 
10/26/2017 
10/26/2017 

POHO 
BATCH 

Al«Xl CODE 

TAX AC 155.00 
------------ CBKI 155_0() 96419 CTY CK 1,600.00 

CTY CK 149.00-
AUDI TO MAI NT B2ND 
JP#2 
JAIL R & B 

CRTHSE 
ADULT JPil2 JPll4 JAIL 
TOWER STORAG 
DIS 

JPll1 JPil2 JPil3 JP!i4 

CK 

TAX AC 

------------ CHKV 1,451.00 96420 59.98 113.:37 35.20 208.55 347.30 2.37 17.36 0.19 
Cl 

96421 

------------ CBKI 
3 67. 22 96422 1,937.94 365_43 1.06.63 86.59 4,034.74 51.32 116.65 ------------

6,699.30 11,652.Bl ------------11,652.81. 600.00 585.00 

*VO� 
96423 

Cl 96424 
------------ CHI(. 1,185.0ll 96425 144.00 90.00 18.00 108.00 

360.00 150.00 150.00 43. 75 43_75 

CHB:ll 
96426 

cm# 96427 
CBKI 96428 



DA'.l'E l.1/15/20].7 CXlMP'.l � ClCK REGISrKl PROM: 10/23/2017 
AL Cl BMIK ACOJIJKT: AL 

AO � ACi" NmtE 

FAL COl GJDflml FIJlilD 2018 O:l.0-202-kl.s DRUG COURT COST (DCC) 

2018 010-202- Ol. CHir.D SAFETY RESTRAINT-YEARLY 

2018 010-202- 15 DRUG COURT COST (DCC) 

20l.8 
2()18 
201S 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
ZOl.8 
20l.8 
20l.8 
20l.8 
2018 
2018 
2018 

010-202- 16 
Ol.0-202- 13 
010-202- 26 
010-202- 22 
010-202- 15 
010-202- 12 
010-202- 02 
010-202- 23 
010-202- 16 
010-2()2- 07 
010-202- 31 
010-202- 33 
010-202- 34 
Ol.0-202- 35 
OJ.0-202-227 
010-202-204 

CCC-01/04 
BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 
DNA TllSTING PEE 
EMS TRAUMA F!IND (EMS) 
JUROR Rll IMBURSEM ENT FEE ( JRF) 
STATE TRAFFIC FEll {STF) 
ARREST FEES - DPS PAYABLE 
FAILURE TO APPRAR (PTA) 
JUDICIAL SUPPORT (JSJ ($4) 
BASIC LEGAL SERVICES AC . 
FILING FEE/INDIGENT LEGAL SER 
DlVORCll & FAMILY Ll\lil CASES 
OTHER THAN DIVORCll/FAMILY LAI'! 
INDIGENTS LEG1!L SERVICES 
INDIGIENT DEFENSE FEE ( IDF! 
MOVING VIOLATION FEE (MVF 

STATE ClOMPTRO 2018 010-202 30l. CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-llFF($20J 
2018 010-202 302 CIVIL-CO.CRT.-llFF($20) 
2018 010-202 303  
2018 010-2G2 304  

FAL UJUHTi PAYROL FIJlilD 2018 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAI.r.s COUl PAYROL FORD 2018 1!38-202 J.00 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROr.L FUHD 201.8 039-202  SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL CUOHTi PAYROLI. FUND 2018 086-202 J l00 SALARIES PAYABLE 

TO: 11/10/2017 CBX201 PJIGR 10 

BATCH 
AMOCSr CODB DATE PO BO 

10/26/W17 

10/26/2017 

Hl/26/2017 

10/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
l.D/26/2017 
l.0/26/2017 
l.0/26/2017 
l.0/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
lG/26/2017 
lll/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
l 0/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
l.0/26/2017 

l.0/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
10/26/2017 
lG/26/2017 

10/27/2017 

l.0/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

96.04 
------------ Cl 

96.04 96429 

43.75 
------------ CHKI 

43.75 9£"430 

864 .41 
------------ CHKV 

864.41 96431 

1, !111.35 
226.50 

73. 78 
28.44 

l.15. 4 7 
351.12 

l,�03.74 
240.00 
211. 38 

5.70 
io. sa 

3.50 
l.5.00 
17. 75 
71. 81 

2.60 

5,0811-64 

1,205.00 
530.00 
190.00 

50.10 

CHQ 
96432 

------------ <3lKil 
1,975.10 96433 

65,299.16 
------------ CHQ 

65,299.16 96434 

911 530.00 
------------ CHKV 

530.00 !16435 

R & B 22,�65.26 
------------ c:mrJI 

22,965.26 96436 

601!.57 
------------ CHKI 

608.57 96437 



� 11/15/2017 

AC AC -

2018 087-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 010-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 015-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 039-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 087-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 ll.5-202-1 () SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 010-202-1 () SALARIBS PAYABLE 
2()18 015-202-1  SALARIES PAYABLE 
2()19 039-202-1 0 SALARIEIS PAYABLE 
2018 087-202-1 0 SALARilS PAYABLE 
2018 115-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 

2018 010-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AXA BQUITABLE (EQUI-VEST} 2018 015-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 
2018 015-202-1 0 SALARIES PAYABLE 

MEMBERS CHOICI! 

2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
20 .8 
2()18 
2()].8 
2018 
201!! 
2011! 
2011! 
2011! 
2018 

2018 
2G18 
2018 
2018 

2018 
2018 

010-202-1 0 
015-202- 0 
016-202-1 0 
039-202- () 
087-202- () 
110-202- 0 
115-202- 0 
010-202- 0 
015-202- 00 
016-202- 00 
039-202- 00 
087-202- 00 

010-202- 00 
039-202- 00 
010-202-:iJoo 
03 9-202-

J
OO 

015-202- 00 
m�'"T 

I 

I 

SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIBS PAYABLE 
SALARIBS PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIEIS PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 

SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 

SALl\RIES PAYABLE 
SALARIES PAYABLE 

11/10/2017 CHK201 PAGl l.1 

IlTl 

10/27/2017 

POKO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10/31/2017 

10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 

10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/201.7 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
:l0/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
l.0/31/2017 
l.0/31/2017 

10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 
10/31/2017 

10/31./2017 
10/31/2017 

1,090.33 
------------ Clll 

1,090_33 %438 

580.34 99 
148.85 99 
312.17 99 
105.31 99 
l.50.62 99 
510_92 99 
148_85 99 
312_17 99 
105_31 99 
150_62 99 

------ ---- -- CBQ 
2, 525.16 96439 

2(}{).00 99 
------------ CHKf 

200_{10 96440 

45.00 99 
45.00 99 

------------ Clll 
90_00 96441 

1,286.16  9.9 
15.65 99 
19. 91 99 

592.99 99 
19.34 99 
16_ 39 99 

254_51 99 
1,244-38 99 

15_65 99 
19_91 99 

592.82 99 
19_33 99 
16 .39 99 

254.44 99 
------------ CHKf 

4,367-117 96442 

64.81 
58.81 
64.79 
58.79 

99 
99 
99 
99 

CBKll 
96443 247_20 

20.00 
20.00 

99 
99 

Cl 
40_00 96444 



= 11/l.5/2017 CXlMP'.n Tl!lPARlL CHECK RBGIS'l' PRCl'I' l.0/23/2017 ro, l.l./l.0/2017 Cl20 l. PAGE 1 2  
At.I. Cl Brul  : .AL 

ACO � BATCH 
VBlR ll!IME AC11 llAm PO NO AMCOlfT CODE 

HATIOlIDB RETIR1lM SOLU 2018 015-202-loo SALARIES PAYABLE l.0/31/2017 50-00 99 
2018 015-202-iOO SALARIES PAYABLE! 10/31/2017 50.00 99 

I ------------ CHKll 
100.00 96445 

I 

TAC BEBP 20l.B 010-202-!.oo SALARillS PAYABLE: 111/31/2017 1,087.59 99 
2018 039-202-,00 SALARIES PAYABLE 10/31/2017 5:92 .10 99 
2018 115-202- 00 SALl\RIEIS PAYABLE 10/31/2017 230.70 99 
2018 010-202- 00 SALl\RIE:S PAYABLE l.0/31/2017 1,087.59 :99 
2018 010-400- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (2) l.0/31/2017 1-,318.2.S 99 
2018 010-403- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (3) l.D/31/2017 1,977.42 99 
2018 01G-450-r2 GROUP Ill"SURANCE (3) 10/31/201.7 1,977.42 99 
2018 010-456- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 1D/3l./20l.7 659.l.4 99 
2018 010-457- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 10/31/2017 65:9.l.4 99 
20l.S 010-458-102 GROUP INSURANCE (1) l.0/31/2017 659.14 99 
20l.8 Ol.0-475- 02 GROUP INSURANCE {4) 10/31/2017 1,917.42 99 
20l.B Ol.0-490- 02 GROUP INSURANCE {l) l.0/31/2017 659 .14 99 
201B Ol.0-495- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (3 l 1()/31/2017 1,917.42 99 
2018 010-497- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (2) 10/31/2017 1,,318 .28 99 
2018 010-499- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (4. 5) 10/31/2017 2,636.56 :99 
2018 Ol.0-510- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (2) l.0/3l./2017 1,318.28 99 
201.E 010-550- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 10/31/2017 659.14 99 
2018 010-551- 02 GROUP Ill SURAN CE: ( l.) 10/31/2017 659.14 99 
2018 010-552- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (1) l.0/31/2017 659.14 99 
2018 010-553- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (1) 10/31/2017 659.14 99 
2018 010-550- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (13) l.0/31/2017 7,250.54 99 
20l.8 010-561- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (11) l.0/31/2017 9,227.96 99 
20l.8 010-562- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (l) l.0/31/2017 659 .14 9:9 
20 1.8 01.0-580- 02 GROUP INSURANCE 11) 10/31/2017 659 .14 99 
20l.B 010-665- 02 GROUP INSURAlfCE (1) 10/31/2017 659.H 99 
20l.B 03 9-202- 00 SALARIES PAYABLE: 10/31/2017 692 .10 :99 
2018 039-620- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (27) 10/31/2017 17,,137.64 99 
2018 087-475- 02 GROUP INSURANCE 10/31/2017 659.14 99 
2018 110-570- 02 GROUP INSURANCE (8) l.0/31/2017 5,273.1-2 99 
2018 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 10/31/2017 230.10 99 ------------ ClI 

65,320.80 !16446 

TBXl Lil'I! Il .CO. 2018 010-202 l.00 SALARIES PAYABLE 10/31/2017 126.96 99 
2018 039-202 l.00 SALARIES PAYABLE l.0/31/2017 37.61 9:9 
20l.8 ll.5-202 l.00 SALARIES PAYABLE 10/31/2017 28.08 99 
201.8 010-202 100 SALAR.IES PAYABLE: 10/31/2017 126 .96 :99 
201B 039-202 l.00 SALARillS PAYABLE: 10/31/201 7 37.61 99 
2018 115-202  SALARillS PAYABLE: 10/31/2017 28.08 99 ------------ Cl 

385.311 96447 

'ilil ca.m&ICATIORS 2018 010-457 1420 PHOllE 10/30/2017 JPll3 110.26 
2018 029-4551423 INTllRNE'l' 10/30/2017 JP#3 35.00 

029-455�423 

------------ CHKll 
151 -26 96448 

llll'.lRBAK COIDEHICATIORS 201S INTERNET 10/30/2017 JP#4 55.00 
2018 Ol.0-4581420 PHONE l.0/30/2017 JPU 152. 09 



DATE 11/15/2017 

VHRDORll!IME 

C.T.W.P. 

11/10/2017 

2018 010-497- 52 COPIER M/A lll/30/2017 

2018 010-409- 02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 10/30/2017 

PO llO 

TREASU 

COUNTY 

THER M.ARM l'ROl'lCTIOB 2018 013-'155-E77 EQUIPMENT/SECURITY 10/30/2017 JP#4 

WC OF TEXAS 2018 010-458- 44 OTILITIES-JP#4 10/30/2017 JP#4 

2018 010-409- 02 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVEl!ILE LEGAL 10/30/2017 82ND 

CHX201 PJ!GI! 13 

BATCH 
AMOUlilT CODB 

------------ CHKll 
207.09 96449 

44.00 
--- --------- Cl 

44.00 9645D 

2,6.10.00 
- ----------- CBJ:3 

2,,610.00 96451 

32.50 
------------ CHKll 

32.50 96452 

40.07 
------------ CHKll 

48.07 96453 

1, 730. 00 
------------ CBJ:3 

1,730.0!1 96454 

"l'RI   S. U .D. 2018 039-620- 44 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE :L0/30/2017 R & B 48.24 

TAC BEBP 2018 010-202- 00 
I 

SALl\RIES PAYABLE 10/30/2017 

2018 010-202-�00 SALARIES PAYABLE 10/30/2017 

I 

FAL  PAYROL Ftl 2018 010-202- 00 SALARIES PAYABLE 11/09/2017 

FAL  PAYROLI. FD1!1D 2018 038-202- 00 SALARIES PAYABLE ll./09/2017 911 

FAL  PAYROL FmID 2018 039-202- 00 SALl\RIES PAYABLE l.l/09/2017 R & B 

FAL  PAYROLL FORD 2018 086-202- 00 SALARIES PAYABLE 11/09/2017 

FAL COUHli PAYROLl. FURD 2018 087-202- 00 SALARIES PAYABLB 11./09/2017 

------------ CBJ:3 
48.24 96455 

659.14 

65!L14 

89.04 

B!L04 

65, 949.51 

Clll 
96456 

Cl 
96457 

------------ CBJ:3 
65,949.51 96458 

540. 76 
------------ Cl. 

5411.76 9M59 

23,,241.73 
---- --- --- -- Clll 

23,241.73 96460 

610.18 
------------ CHKil 

610.111 96461 

1,1!68.88 
--- - -------- CBJ:3 

1,068.88 96462 



DAD: 11/15/2017 

TRl JIClLSOB SPBl!ICER 

PBTIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBrIT JURY 

PBrIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JuRY 

=:7::Jso �: 
I 

2017 027-465-l5o PETIT JURY 
I 

2017 027-465-l50 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465- 50 PETIT JORY 

2017 027-465- 50 PETIT JURY 

2017 02 7-465- 50 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465- 50 PETIT JURY 

2017 027- 465- 50 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465 150 PETIT JURY 

2017 027-465�150 PETIT JURY 

i 

20l.7  PETIT JURY 

2017 PETIT JURY  

2017 PETIT JURY  

I 
I 

I 
I 

TO: 11/10/2017 

DM'H PO l'lO 

10/23/201.7 62 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2011 

10/27/20 17 

10/27/20 17 

l.0/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/ 2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.00 12104 

46.00 
---- -------- Cl 

46.0I} 12105 

6.00 
------ ------ Clll 

6.00 12106 

46.00 
- - - --------- Cl 

46.00 12107 

6.00 
--- --------- CHU 

Ii.OD 121118 

6.00 
--- -------- - Clll 

6.00 12109 

6.00 
---- -------- Cl 

6.00 12110 

46.00 
---------- -- ClI 

4G.OO 12111 

6.00 
------------ IEtil 

6.00 12112 

6.00 
------------ CHU 

G.00 12113 

6.00 
------- ----- Clll 

6.00 l.2114 

6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 12115 

46.00 
----------- - Cl!Ki 

4G.OO 12116 

6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 12117 



DATB 11/15/2017 

Vl!Hl -

PRTI'T JURY 

PETIT JURY 

I 

I 
UKP'l'RO TR!INSPARHJilCY 

ALI!. 

ACO:IVln - 1 
2017 027-465-1�0 

I 
2017 027-465-1i0 

2017 027-465-150 

I 
2017 027-465-150 

FAL  PAYROL l'1l1ID 2018 110-202-110 

FAL  Gl!l Fl 2 o ia no -5 70 -1 ls 
2018 110-570-311 

I 
2018 110-570-301 

I 
2018 110-570-3�1 

AT & T 
I 

2018 110-570-3©1 

I 
2018 110-570-3©1 

PERALES COPIER REPAilt 2018 110-570-311 

JAY BIJ'1'.L JR 
I 

2018 110-570-431 

I 
2018 110-570-301 

CHECK RHGISTER FROK' 10/23/2017 'l'Q, 11/10/2017 Cl01 PAGE 15 

BA'.l'CH 
Al'IOl CODE 

CHECKS BlmK ACUJl ' AI.I. 

AC lmME 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

SALARIES PAYABLE 

A.P.AUDITOR 

OPERATING EXPENSES 

OPERATING EXPBNSES 

OPERATING EXPK&SES 

OPERATING EXPK&SES 

OPERATING EXPENSES 

OPERATING EXPENSES 

YOUTH SERVICES 

OPERATING EXPENSES 

lliITE 

10/27/ 2017 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2(}17 

10/27/2017 

10/27/2017 

10/ 27/2017 

10/31/2017 

10/31/2017 

10/31/ 2017 

10/31/2017 

10/31/2()17 

10/31/2017 

10/31/2017 

10/31/2017 

PORO 

46.00 
------------ CHKI 

46.00 12118 

6.00 
------------ <31Ki 

6.00 1211!1 

88.00 
------------ CBKl 

88.00 12120 

12.00 
------------ CBKl 

12.00 12121 

3,794.02 
------------ Cl 

3,7!14.02 5636 

400.00 
------------ Cl 

4011-00 5637 

51118 161.20 
------------ CHKI 

161.20 5639 

51112 60.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

60.00 5640 

51111 15.88 
------------ ClI 

15.88 5641 

51115 33.12 
------------ Cl 

33.12 5642 

51109 252.00 
------------ Cl 

252. Oil 56:43 

51119 187.45 
------------ Cl 

187-45 5644 

51113 88.00 
------------ CHKI 

88.00 5645 

51116 62.06 
----------- Cl!Ki 

62.06 5646 



DATE 11/15/2017 � �PAREH11. Cl Rl!GISTER FROM: 10/23/2017 TO: 11/10/2017 
CBECKB Bl AC: AL 

  1il AC H1l IIM'E PO HO 
I 

2018 110-570-BOl OPERATING EXPENSES 10/31/2017 51117 

2018  YOUTH SERVICES 
2018  YOUTH SERVICES 

2018  '!'RAVE� & TRAINING 

2018  YOUTH SERVICES 

10/31/2017 51111 
10/31/2017 51111 

11/G6/201 7 51123 

n/06/2017 51128 

FAL UIOIHi PAYROL FIJl 2018 110-202- 00 SALARIES PAYABLE 11/09/2017 

FAL COUBii PAYROLL Ftl.I 2018 115-202- 00 SALARIES PAYAB� 10/27/2017 

ClD1 PAGE 16 
BATCH 

AMOl com 

76.61 
------------ CEUr.I 

76.61 5647 
81.38 

9 .47-
- ----------- ClIJ 

71.91 5648 
160. 00 

------------ CIB'.il 
160.0D 5649 

5.41 
------------ CHU 

5.41 5650 
6,428.12 

------ - ----- CHKI 
6,428�12 5651 
9,257.02 

------ ------ O!KIJ 
9,257.02 5200 

10/31./2017 51114 223.33 
------------ Cl 

!'AL CDIDl HOSPITAL & 2018 115-583- 01 OPERATING EXPBNSES 

223.33 5202 
LDIES'1.  JlJVEl'l 2018 115-583- 01 IIITER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 1.0/31/2017 51105 6,539.�0 

- ------ ----- CHU 
6#53-"-DO 5203 

10/31/2017 51110 129.56 
10/31/2017 51110 1{). 00 
10/31/2017 5111(} 345 .00 
10/31/2017 5111() 6.74-

------- --- - - O!KIJ 

.lCAl RXPl 2018 115-570- ill OPERATING EXPENSES 
2018 115-570- ill. OPERATING EXPENSES 
201.8 115-574- 26 TRAVEL TRAINING 
2018 115-570 301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

477.82 5204 
U/06/2017 51127 226.84 

------------ CIO 
226.84 5205 

11/06/2017 51126 33. 71 
- ------ ----- CHU 

33_ 71 5206 

IACI CARCO 2018 115-585 4<26 TRAV!l & TRAINING 

llBl POLSON 2018 115-570j426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

11/06/2017 51125 24.08 
--- --------- CHKIJ 

24. DB 5207 
11/09/2017 9,256.95 

------ ------ Cl 
9,256.95 5208 

VICTORIA MELCHER 2Gl8 115-5701426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

FAL CO PAYROLL FORD 2018 115-202 rilQ SALARIES PAYAB� 



DlTB 11/15/2017 

MILAM   

 TRMISPJ CHECK REGISTER l"ROH: 10/23/2017 

AC � � :x ACUIOBI: AL 

2018 114-570- 00 ATTORNEY FEES 

TO: 11/10/2017 Cl01 PAGB 17 

BATCH 
1IMOUN'r CODE DlTB 

11/06/2017 

PO NO 

51120 130.67 
------------ Cl 

130.67 1759 

1ilOLl' SKEil & DELDrlING IHC. 2018 114-570- 16 RESTITUTION MILAM 11/06/2017 51121 

'IOT1I ClCKS li1UTl'E 

75.00 

443,965.88 

6,699.30 TOTAL VOID   

437 .266.58 



.. DATE 11/22/2Cil 7 TIME 11: 20 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER IBL102 PAGE 1 
N 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TDOA FUND 0 - FUND NAME ACCOUNT AMOUNT ACCOUNT JIMOUNT TOTAL N 
0 
q 2018 010 GENERAL FlJND CLElING 665,359.79 665,359.79 
"-

2018 011 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOND CLEARING 244,346.08 244,346.08 

2018 012 COURTHOUSE SECORIT� FUND CLEARING 21,478.62 21.,478.62 

2018 013 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SJ'CURITY CLEARING 2(i, 713.58 20,713.58 

2018 014 FAMILY PROTECTION llJND CLEARING 7,295.00 7,295.00 
"' 
= 

201B 015 ADULT PROBATION FUID IlT PRO 61,026.09 61,026.(]9 .. 
� 

,. 
201B 016 CCP#l FUNDING ADULT PRO 4, l:l2 .41 4,112.41 co 

co 

.. 
2018 018 ELECTION SERVICE FIND CLEARING 15�734.05 15, 734 .05 ., 

� 

� 2018 019 CHAPTER 19 FUND CLEARING 1,689.i? 1,689.17 
lb. 

2018 020 SHERIFF FOND CLEARING 465.00 465.00 

2018 021 ESTRAY FUND CLElING 4,998.15 4,99B.15 

2018 022 KBEP FALLS COUNTY JEAUTIFUL CLEARING 2_,599.SS 2,599.SS 

2018 023 D.A. -DEPT.HIJMAN SEtVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.2() 

2018 024 COUNTY CLERK FOND CLEARING 20,929.20 20,929.20 

2018 025 DISTRICT CLERK FON) CLEARING 2,534.00 2,53-LOO 

2018 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 8,669.11 8,669.11 

2018 027 JURY FOND JURY 6.-228.44 6,228.44 

2018 029 JUSTICE COURT TEClOLOGY FUNCLEARING 13. 145.75 13,145.75 

2018 030 LAW LIBRJIRY FUND CLEARING 19,881.56- 19,881.56-

2018 031 JUSTICE PEACE #1 CLEARING 7,196.50 7,,196.SO 

2018 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 6, 784. 37 6,784.37 

"' 2018 033 JUSTICE PEACE #3 CLEARING 3,367.00 3,367.00 .. 
0 .. 

2018 034 JUSTICE PEACE 114 CLElNG 1,855.GO 1_,.855.0(I '5 
::; 
<:( 2018 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDTCATION CLEARING 17,245.50 17,245.50 
>. .. 2018 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 'UND CLEARING 3_,152�51 3,152.51 
<: 
::; 
0 2018 03 7 D .A. - FORFEITURE A.'COUNT 
u 

CLEARING 14,168.33 14, 168. 33 

.! 2018 038 911 ADDRESSING ACClUNT CLEARING 
fij 

13,760.61 13,76().61 

IL. 2018 039 R OAD & BRIDGE FUND CLEARING 295,404.06 295,404.06 
"' 

� 
., 
� 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -



.. 
N 
0 
-
"' 
0 

q 
0. 

� 
� 

ii 
;:?; 

! 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
<:( 
,., 

.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! 
<i 
u. 

<D 

� 
U> 

.. 
� 

0 
N 
-
.. 
N 
-

DATE 11/22/2017 TIME n,20 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBBR 

CHECKING CHECKING TDOA TO 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT Al'IOONT ACCOUNT AMOUNT 

2018 041 COURT REPORTBR SBRVICE FUND CLEARING 6,175.40 

2()18 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CLEARING 8,459.69 

2018 044 TXDOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 2,976.22 

2018 045 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 408,686.14 

2018 046 COST EQUIPMBNT FUND CLEARING 67,376.50 

2018 047 FLOOD 2016 - FEMA GRANT FMLR 
FMLR 259,549.15-

2018 051 GRANT FUND CLEARING 1,947.49 

2018 062 I & S 2010 FUND I & S 31,182.62 

2018 065 CHILTON WATER/SEWER PROJECT TXCDBG 

2018 070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND CLEARING 24, 008 .45 

2018 071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLBRK CLEARING 

2018 080 FAL COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCLEARING 105,642.86 

2018 084 CHILD SAFETY FUND CLEARING 2,248.00 
CLEARING 23,309 .37 

2018 085 PAYROr.L FUND PAYROLL 40,073.44 

2018 086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND CLEARING 822.88-

2018 087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 44,543.89-

2018 088 PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND PERM SCH 262,356.07 

2018 089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 973.83 

2018 110 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND JUV PROB 285.364_49 

2018 114 JUVENILE SUPERVISORY FOND JV SUP/RST 12, 761.69 

2018 115 .JUVENILE TJJD FUNDS JUV STATE 51, 701.33 

2018 116 JUV ENHANCED TITLE IV JUV STATE 12,083.30 

2018 118 .JUVENILE PLACEMENT FOND JUV STATE ns, 012 .2a 

- - ---- -- - - --- - ----------- ---

TOTAL 2, 621, 885 .06 

GBL102 PAGB 2 

FOND 
TOTAL 

6,175.40 

8,459.69 

2, 976.22 

408,686.14 

67,376.50 

259,549.15-

1,947.49 

31,182.62 

24, ()08 .45 

105,642.86 

25,557.37 

4-0,073.44 

822 .88-

44,543.89-

262,356.07 

973. 83 

285.,364.49 

12, 761. 69 

51,701.33 

12,083.30 

135,012.28 

-- --- ---------

2,621,885.06 
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DATE 11/22/2017 TIME 11:20 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BlC!l - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BlCE - ADULT PRO 
ACCOUNT BMANCE - JURY 
ACCOUNT BMANCE - FMLR 
ACCOUNT BM.ANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BM.ANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BA1Al!Cl - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BA1Al!Cl - TRUST 
ACCOUNT BA1Al!Cl - JUV PROB 
ACCOUNT BA1Al!Cl - JV SUP/RST 
ACCOUNT BA1Al!Cl - JUV STATE 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOUNT 

'l'OTAL 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER 

CHECK 

1,566,895.86 
65,:L38.50 

6,228.44 
152, 113. 21 

31,182.62 
40, 073 .44 

262,356.07 
973.S3 

285,364.49 
12, 761.69 

198,796.91 

2;621,885.06 

TDOA 

GEL10 2 PAGE 3 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 1 11/22/17 llo21 
RElCEIPT DA'.IES PROM 11/15/2017 'l10 11/22/2017 RECEIPT 1!lamBRS PROM 00000 TO .'t9999 POSTil PERIQD/YBAR PRCft 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQOBSTED 

VENDOR Nl\ME 
AND NUMBER 

JP PCT#l 
9011054 

JP PCT#1 
900054 

JP PCTlt2 
900055 

JP PCTi!2 
900055 

JP PCTj/3 
900018 

JP PCTl!4 
9011015 

C0UJITY CLERK 
C0UJITY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
9001117 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

DIS TRI CT CLER]( 
900005 

FOBP 
900021 

JP PCTIJ:l 
900054 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND Nl\ME 

2018 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

031-103-101 CR.CARD 11/4-9/17 

031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-3/17 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/3-9/17 

032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-2/17 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-13/17 

034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-9/17 

2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASB#8433 
2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASBi8574 
2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASB#8588 

2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/1-2/17 
2010 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/7/17 
2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/8/17 
2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/9/17 

2018 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 BFILBS 11/1-3/17 

2018 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/6-10 

2018 02 010-370-200 Fl\LLS ON BRA20S PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTAL R 22154 

2018 02 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FEES 11/13-16/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

1,809.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

1,809.00 94012 

145.00 11/17/17 PST 
----------- -

145. 00 94013 

2,543.37 11/17/17 PST 
------------

2.,543�37 94014 

325.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

325.00 94015 

750.00 11/17/17 PST 
----------- -

7511.00 94016 

615.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

615.00 94017 

12.00 11/17/17 PST 
30.00 11/17/17 PST 

278.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

320.011 9411111 

18.00 11/17/17 PST 
11.00 11/17/17 PST 

a.oo 11/11/11 PST 
37.00 11/17/17 PST 

------------

74.00 94019 

791.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

791.00 94020 

B23.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

823.00 94021 

40.00 11/17/17 PST 
------------

40.011 94022 

1,107.00 11/17/17 PST 
---------- --

1.,11)7�00 94023 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 2 11/22/17 11,21 
RBCBIPT DA.TBS FROM 11/15/2017 '.lU 11/22/2017 RBCBIPT HIJHBKRS PROM 00000 '.lU 99999 POSTIHG PERIOD/YBAR FROl 00/011011 '!'O 99/9999 

AL RBCEIPTS RBQOEStE 

VENDOR NAME 
ANO NUMBER 

JP PCT412 
900055 

MILAM COUNTY 
901159 

SUNOCO INC R/M 
901034 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

DISTRICT CLERK 
900005 

TAX l\BSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX l\BSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX l\BSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

2D1B D2 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 03 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITllM/Rlll\BON 

032-103-101 FINES 11/10-15/17 

114-103-101 REST ClllRON 11/6-10/17 

2018 02 088-360-721 ROYALTIES - SUNOCO 088-103-101 ROYALITIES CK906608B3 

2018 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 10/22-28/17 

2018 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEE 10/29-31/17 

2018 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 11/1-4/17 

2018 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 11/5-11/17 

2018 02 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FBES 11/12-18/17 

2018 02 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEB 10/29-31/17 

2018 02 020-340-406 FEES 020-103-101 CIVIL FEES 10/22-28/17 

2018 02 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES COLL 11/13-17/17 

2018 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 10/17 MONTHLY TITLE FEES 

2018 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 RB FEE IRP 11/6-12/17 

2018 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 FEE IRP 11/6-12/17 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

220.0D 11/17/17 PST 
------------

220.00 94024 

SD.OD 11/17/17 PST 
------------

50.00 94025 

508.55 11/17/17 PST 
------------

5118.55 94026 

105.00 11/20/17 PST 
------------

105.00 94027 

135.00 11/20/17 PST 
--- -------- -

135.011 94028 

120.00 11/20/17 PST 
------- -----

120.0ll 941l29 

210.00 11/20/17 PST 
------------

2111.00 94030 

135.0D 11/20/17 PST 
------------

135.00 94031 

400.00 11/20/17 PST 
------------

400.00 94032 

lOD.00 11/20/17 PST 
------- -----

1110.00 94033 

718.00 11/20/17 PST 
------- -- -- -

718-00 'l4034 

1,530.00 11/20/17 PST 
------- -----

1,530.011 94035 

10.00 11/20/17 PST 
------------

10.00 941l31  

2.3D 11/20/17 PST 



.. 
N 
0 -
.. 
0 

C! 
0. 

� 
� 

ii 
;:?; 

! 

"' 
.. 
0 .. 
'6 
::I 
<:( 
,., .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
-; 
u. 

CD 

� 
U> 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -

11/22/17 11: 21 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 
RECEIPT lli!.TBS FROM 11/15/2017 TO 11/22/2017 RBCRIPT HUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YEMl FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RBCRIPTS REQUESTI 

3 

VENDOR NI!ME 
AND NOMBER 

900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

COUNTY CLERK 
900017 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2018 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FRE 039-103-101 MON REG RB 11/6-12/17 

2018 02 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 MON REG CS 11/6-12/17 

2018 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 11/6-12/17 

2018 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES CC 11/13-17/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 010-310-104 SALES TAX 
900022 

010-103-101 SALES TAX 11/7/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 
900022 

JP PCTll4 
900015 

JP PCTll4 
900015 

2018 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 034-340-406 FINE - FEllS 

010-103-101 DA SUPPLEMENT 11/20/17 

034-103-101 FINES 11/1-9/17 

034-103-101 FINES 11/10-16/17 

PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 
900688 

2018 02 OSB-360-709 ROYALTIES - PRILLI 088-103-101 ROYALTY ACH/ 11-17-17 

JP PCT#l 
900054 

JP PCT!l2 
900l>55 

JP PCTl!3 
900018 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

2018 02 031-3411-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 02 032-3411-406 FINE - FEES 

2018 02 033-3411-406 FINE - FEES 

2016 02 024-340-404 FINES & FEES 
2018 02 024-3411-404 FINES & FEES 

031-103-101 CR.CARDS 11/13-16/17 

032-103-1111 CR.CARDS 11/10-16/17 

033-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/14/17 

CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/13/17 
CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 11/14/17 

AMOtJNT DATE RECEIPT 

------ ------
2.30 941137 

2,240.00 11/20/17 PST 
------------

2,240.00 94038 

224.00 11/20/17 PST 
------------

224.00 94039 

757.25 11/20/17 PST 
------- -----

757.25 941140 

14,1112.80 11/20/17 PST 
------------

14,1112.80 94141 

34,905.67 11/20/17 PST 
------ ------

34,9115.87 94042 

326.54 11/20/17 PST 
------- ---- -

326.54 941143 

635.00 11/20/17 PST 
----------- -

635.00 94044 

605.00 11/20/17 PST 
-- ----- -----

605 .Oil 94045 

6,977.51 11/20/17 PST 
------------

6i'977.51 94046 

1,S27.50 11/20/17 PST 
------------

1,827.50 94047 

1,749.00 11/20/17 PST 
----------- -

1,749.00 94048 

100.011 11/20/17 PST 
------------

1110.00 94049 

97.00 11/20/17 PST 
74.00 11/20/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 4 11/22/17 11:21 
KHC&LPt Dil.TRS FROK 11/15/2017 TO 11/22/2017 RBCEIPT NlERS FROM: 00000 TO 99999 

AL RBCEIPTS REQUBSTEI> 
l'OSTIBG PERIOD/YENl YROl!I 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENOOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

9001)17 

JP PCTll3 
900tl1B 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NIJMBllR FOND NAME 

2018 02 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

033-103-101 JP#3 F/Fll/01-20/17 C/C 

AMOUNT DATE RllCEIP'l' 

171-00 941151} 

2,517_00 11/21/17 PST 

2,5 17.00 941151 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBER'l'S 2018 03 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 10/17 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 11,497-50 11/21/17 PST 
ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBER'l'S 2018 03 015-360-700 OTHER RllVENUE 015-103-101 10/17 RPT TF-MISCELLl\NEOUS 16-00 11/21/17 PST 
900133 ------------

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
9001)03 

2018 02 010-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 11/4-10/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
2018 02 027-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 027-103-101 11/4-10/17 AD VAL TAXES JUR 
2018 02 039-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 11/4-10/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
2018 02 070-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 11/4-10/17 AD VAL TAXES PER 
2018 02 062-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 11/4-10/17 AD VAL TAXES I & 

11,513.50 941152 

36,622_62 11/21/17 PST 
28-02 11/21/17 PST 

9,519-65 11/21/17 PST 
594_99 11/21/17 PST 

2,354-76 11/21/17 PST 
------------

49,120.03 94053 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

2018 02 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VAi.OREM 045-103-101 11/4-10/17 AD VAL TAXES FML 8,609.66 11/21/17 PST 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

2018 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MISC.FEES 11/4-10/17 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2018 02 027-333-300 STATE JUROR REIMBU 027-103-101 3RD QTR JURY REIMB 
900022 

JP PCTJl1 
JP PCTU 
JP PCT!ll 
JPPCTU 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCT!l1 
JP PCT#l 
JP PCTJll 
JP PCTJl1 
JP PCTJl1 
JPPCTU 
JP PCTU 
JPPCTU 
JP PCTll1 
JP PCTll1 
JP PCTJl1 
JP PCTU 
JP PCT!l1 
JP PCT!ll 
JP PCTU 
900054 

2018 02 01 0-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/1 7  RPT 
2018 02 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 029-340-422 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPI 029-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202- 211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-307 BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-216 CCC·Ol/04 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEI! 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-202 AREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-316 .JUDICIAL SUPPORT ( 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT_-EFF 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-238 TRlJANCY PREVENT/D I 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-229 CJCPT FEE �-01-201 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 

FINE 
FEES OFFICE 
JUSTICE COURTS T 
ARREST FEES·COUN 
COURTHOUSE SECOR 
CHS JP 
TFC 

PC30 
IND 
01-01-04 FORWARD 
STF 
JUROR REIHBURSEM 
ARREST FEES-STAT 
FrA 
JS 
INDIGENT D EFENSE 
MOVING VIOLATION 
CIVIL JP CRT - E 
TRUANCY PRBVENTI 
CJCPT 

8,60!L66 94054 

35.00 11/21/1? PST 
------------

35 .uo 94055 

1,666.00 11/21/17 PST 
------------

1.,&66 .00 94056 

2,856.43 1 1/22/17 PST 
1,161.53 ll/22Z l7 PST 

150.07 11/22/17 PST 
41.27 11/22/17 PST 

112.54 11/22/17 PST 
36.51 11/22/17 PST 

109.54 11/22/17 PST 
218.50 11/22/17 PST 

30.00 11/22/17 PST 
1,500.75 11/22/17 PST 

744.66 11/22/17 PST 
150.07 11/22/17 PST 
146.30 11/22/17 PST 
109.23 11/22/17 PST 
219.09 11/22/17 PST 

73.03 11/22/17 PST 
2.40 11/22/17 PST 

50.00 11/22/17 PST 
71.08 11/22/17 PST 
25.00 11/22/17 PST 

------------
7,808.00 94057 
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11/22/17 llo21 
RBCHIPT DATES FROK 11/15/2017 TO 11/22/2017 

VENDOR Nl\ME POSTING AC COUNT 

RECEIPT REGISTER 
RBCEIPT HIJMBKRS PROM 00000 ID 99999 

AL RKCKIPTS REQ!JlSTl'ID 

OFFSET 

RCTlOO PAGE 5 
POSTING PKRIOD/YEl FR<JM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

JP PCTJl2 
JP PCTJl2 
JP PCT#2 
JP PCTJl2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCT#2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCT#2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCT12 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCT12 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCTil2 
JP PCT#2 
JP PCTil2 
900055 

JP PCTll3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCTl!3 
JP PCTll3 
JP PCTll3 
JP PCTl!3 
JP PCTll3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCTll3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
JP PCT!l3 
900018 

JP PCT!l4 
JP PCTll4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 
JP PCT!l4 

2018 02 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 029-340-423 TECHNOLOGY FEE JPI 029-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-307 Bl\SIC LEGAL SERVIC 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBlJRSEMEN 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-202 ARREST PEES - DPS 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-223 FAILURE TO APPEAR 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-303 CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-229 CJCPT FEE 9-01-201 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 

2018 02 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
201S 02 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/11 RPT 
201S 02 029-340-424 TECHNOLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 10/17 RPT 
201S 02 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
201S 02 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 10/17 RPT 
201S 02 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SBCU 013-103-101 10/17 RPT 
201S 02 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/11 RPT 
201S 02 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FBE 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
201S 02 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMKN 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-202 ARREST FEES - DPS 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 10/11 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-316 JUDI CIAL SUPPORT I 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-227 INDIGENT DllPBNSE F 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-238 TRUANCY PR EVENT/DI 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 

2018 02 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-418 FEllS OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 029-340-425 TECHNOLOGY PEE JP!I 029-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013- 103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 
2018 02 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 010-103-101 10/11 RPT 

FINE 
FEES OFFICE 
JUSTICE COURTS T 
TIME PAY-COUNTY 
ARREST FEES-COUN 
COURT HOUSE SECU 
CHS JP 
TFC 
PC30 
nm 
01-01-04 FORWARD 
STF 
JUROR REIMBURSEM 
ARREST FEES-STAT 
FTA 
TP-STATE 
JS 
DIDIGENT DEFENSE 
MOVING VIOLATION 
CIVIL JP CRT - E 
TRUANCY PREVENTI 
CJCPT 

PINE 
FEES OFFICE 
JUSTICE COURTS T 
TIME PAY-COUNT'l 
COURT HOUSE SECU 

CHS JP 
TFC 
01-01-04 FORWARD 
STF 

JURY REIMBURSEME 
ARREST PEES-STAT 
TP-STATE 
JS 
INDIGENT DEFENSll 

MOVING VIOLATION 
TRUANCY PREVENTI 

FINE 
FEES OFFICE 
JUSTICE COURTS T 
TIME PAY-COUNT\' 
AREST FEES-C OUN 
COURT HOUS E SECU 

CHS J P  
TFC 
PC30 

2,112.06 11/22/17 PST 
464.39 11/22/17 PST 
100.17 11/22/17 PST 

27.04 11/22/17 PST 
3.86 11/22/17 PST 

75.14 11/22/17 PST 
25.05 11/22/17 PST 
72.82 11/22/17 PST 
69.74 11/22/17 PST 
12.00 11/22/17 PST 

1,001.88 11/22/17 PST 
601.38 11/22/17 PST 
100.17 11/22/17 PST 
121.37 11/22{17 PST 

60.00 11/22/17 PST 
27.03 11/22/17 PST 

150.26 11/22{17 PST 
50.09 11/22/17 PST 

1.94 11/22/17 PST 
20.00 11/22/17 PST 
48.61 11/22/17 PST 
10.00 11/22/17 PST 

------ ------
5,155.00 94058 

1,964.20 11/22/17 PST 
83.99 11/22/17 PST 
57.97 11/22/17 PST 
11.81 11/22/17 PST 
43.47 11/22/17 PST 
14.49 11/22/17 PST 
43.47 11/22/17 PST 

579.64 11/22/17 PST 
344.71 11/22/17 PST 

57.97 11/22/17 PST 
72.46 11/22/17 PST 
11.80 11/22/17 PST 
86.95 11/22/17 PST 
28.99 11/22/17 PST 

1.15 11/22/17 PST 
26.93 11/22/17 PST 

------------

3,430.00 94059 

4,012.70 11/22/17 PST 
595.87 11/22/17 PST 
112.75 11/22/17 PST 

61.57 11/22/17 PST 
15.00 11/22{17 PST 
84.55 11/22/17 PST 
28.19 11/22/17 PST 
78.55 11/22/17 PST 

693.00 11/22/17 PST 
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11/22/17 11o21 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 6 
RElCEIPT DATES PR<>! 11/15/2017 70 11/22/2017 RECEIPT � PROM 00000 70 99999 POSTING PERIOD/YBAR PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RBQOBSTI 

VENDOR NAME 
AND NUMBER 

JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCTll'! 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
JP PCT#4 
900015 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

2019 02 010-202-307 
2019 02 010-202-216 
2019 02 010-202-312 
2019 02 010-202-315 
2019 02 010-202-202 
2018 02 010-202-223 
2018 02 010-202-308 
2019 02 010-202-316 
2019 02 010-202-227 
2019 02 010-202-204 
2019 02 010-202-303 
2019 02 010-202-238 
2018 02 010-202-229 

FUND NAME 

BASIC LEGAL SERVIC 
CCC-01/04 
STAT!l TRAFFIC FEE 
JUROR REIMBllRSEMEN 
ARREST FEES - DPS 
FAILURE TO APPEAR 
TIME PAYMENT PLl\N 
JtlIJICIAL SUPPORT ( 
INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
MOVING VIOLATION F 
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF 
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 
CJCPT FEE 9-01-201 

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBERTS 2018 03 015-360-700 OTHER. REVENUE 
900133 

COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
CQIJNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 
COUNTY CLERK 

2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 

02 010-340-404 
02 010-340-4M. 
02 010-340-401 
02 030-340-409 
02 010-340-406 
0 2  011-340-419 
02 011-340-420 
02 012-34()-421 
02 027-340-480 
02 041-34()-407 
02 039-321-900 
02 010-202-325 
02 010-202-326 
02 010-202-231 
02 010-202-232 
02 010-202-317 
02 010-202-216 
02 010-202-222 
02 010-202-202 
02 010-202-224 
02 010-202-308 
02 010-202-316 
02 010-409-402 
02 010-202-227 
02 010-409-400 
02 042-340-420 
02 010-340-402 
02 010-2()2-329 
02 010-340-404 
02 010-202-237 
02 010-202-204 
02 010-202-215 
02 010-202-302 

FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
FEES OF OFFICE - C 
FEES OF OFFICE-DIS 
CO CLERK-REC MGMT 
CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT 
COURTHOUSE SEClIT 
JORY FEES 
FEES FROM CIVIL CA 
SEPTIC TANK INSPEC 
BIRTI! CERTIFICAT!l 
MARRIAGE LICENSE F 
FILING FEE/INDIGEN 
JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL 
JtlIJI CIAL SUPPORT F 
CCC-01/04 
EMS TRAUMA FUND{EM 
ARREST FEES - DPS 
JtlIJICIAL/CRIMINAL 
TIME PAYMENT PLAN 
JtlIJICIAL SUPPORT { 
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 
INDIGENT DEFENSE F 
LEGAL AID 
TECHNOLOGY FEE CO. 
FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 
SEPTIC STATE FEE 
FEES OF OFFICE-CO. 
.JUROR DONATIONS FO 
MOVING VIOLATION F 
DRUG COURT COST (D 
CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF( 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO 

010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
()10-103-101 
010-1 03-Hl 1 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 

IND 
01-01-04 FOR!iARD 
STF 
JUROR RE IMBllRSEM 
ARREST FEE-STATE 
FTA 

ITEM/REASON 

10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
:l.0/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
Hl/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 

TIME PAY-STATE 
JS 
INDIGENT DEFE!iSE 
MOVING VIOLATION 
CIVIL JP COURT E 
TRUANCY PREVEII 
CJCPT 

AMOUNT 

18.00 
1,127.49 

5511.60 
112.75 
1 10 .94 
190.00 

61.52 
169.12 

!i6 .37 
1.67 

30.00 
40.36 
15.00 

8, 164. 00 

DATE RECEIPT 

11/22/.17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/.17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
1 1/22/17 PST 
11/.22/i? PST 
11/22/17 PST 

941l61l 

015-103-101 10/17 RPT MISCELLANEOUS RE 800.00 11/22/17 PST 

010-103-101 
01.0-103-101 
010-103-101 
030-3.03-101 
010-103-101 
011-103-101 
011-103-101 
012-1()3-101 
027-1()3-101 
041-1()3-101 
039-103-101 
()10-103-101 
()10-103-101 
(}10-103-101 
()10-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103- 1.01 
042-103-101 
010-1.03-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
010-103-101 
01.0-103-101 

10/.17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/.17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
:l.G/ 17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 
10/17 RPT 

COUNTY FINE 
FEES OFFICE COON 
FEES OFFICE COON 
LAW LIBRARY 
CA 
REC MGMT & PRES 
RM 
COURT HOUSE SECIJ 
JURY 
CVR PT 
I ST CO 
BCS 
MLS 
FIL ING FE!lS INDI 
CVJF 
CVJSF 
01-01-04 FORWARD 
llMS 
ARST 
CRJF 
TP-STATE 
JS 
INDIGENT CRIM/AT 
INDIGENT DEFENSE 
LA/CT.GUARD.FUND 
TFCC 
SHERRIFF'S FEES 
SEPTIC TANK STAT 
CITY ARREST FEES 
JUROR DONATIONS 
MOVING VIOLATION 
DRUG COURT COST 
CIVIL COUNTY COU 

81!0. Oil 

2,217.70 
11,914.55 

52.00 
210.00 
138.23 

80.00 
4,673 .00 

44.57 
22.26 
75.00 

1,250.00 
21.60 

180.00 
90.00 

240.00 
252. 0() 
458.84 
126.16 

26.84 
80.29 
17.76 
42.00 

150.00 
l.l..05 
60.00 
22.11 

100.00 
40.00 

200.00 
42.00 

.51 
217.20 
160.00 

94061 

11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/ l 7 PST 
11/22/ 17 PST 
11/22/l 7 PST 
11/22/.1 7 PST 
11/22/.17 PST 
11/22/.1 7 PST 
11/22/.17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22[17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
1 1/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/ 17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/2 2/ 17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/ 17 PST 
11/22/ 17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
11/22/.17 PST 
11/22/17 PST 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 7 11/22/17 11:21 
l!BCEIPT llTBS FROM 11{15/2017 TO 11/22/2017 J>RCRIPT llOMBERS PROM 06000 TO 99999 

AL RRCEIPTS REQtJEST 
POSTiliG PERIODfYl!l\R PROM 00/00110 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR NAME 
1IND NUMBER 

960617 

SHERIFF 
900019 

SHERIFF 
900019 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLI.ECTOR 
90001)3 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
900003 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2018 02 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE (BB) 010-103-101 10/17 RPT BB 

2018 02 010-340-402 FEES ·op OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 10/17 RPT 

2018 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP RPT 11/13-19/17 

2018 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT 11/13-19/17 

2018 02 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 11/13-19/17 MON REG RPT 

2018 02 084-321-200 $1.00 LICENSE FEE 084-103-100 11/13-19/17 MON REG RPT 

2018 02 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG 11/13-19/17 

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

- -----------
23,325.97 94062 

a5s.oo 11/22/17 PST 
------------

855.00 '<4063 

3,838.00 11/22/17 PST 
------------

3,838.011 94664 

10.00 11/22/17 PST 
------------

10.00 94665 

2.30 11/22/17 PST 
------------

2.30 94066 

2,570.00 11/22/17 PST 
- ---- -------

2,570.00 94067 

257.00 11/22/17 PST 
------------

257.00 94068 

799.00 11/22/17 PST 
----- -- -----

799.00 94069 

208,763.15 
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DATB 11/27/2017 cutl'"l'OLLER '.raABSP1 CBECI( RBGISTKR :ntOM: 11/11/2017 TO: 11/24/2017 Cl 01 Pl!GE 1 

VBHilOR -

PBR.90RH COHCKPTS 

PBRSORNB COHCEPTS 

QUIL CORPORA'OB 

.!1LERE TOXICOLOGY 

I.CA BJmK OlRPORATIOl 

AL CBECl(S BANK ACCOUBT: AL 

AC BIJlKR AC HAKE 

2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 016-555-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

2018 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

SP1IRKLR & SIBR SPRililG 2018 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

.l TOXICOLOGY 2018 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES 

ALSOl'l" .:ro!IHSOl'l" 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROLL 1Ul 2018 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

RELDl 

AT&T 

AT&T 

AT&T 

20111 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
20111 010-456-443 !JTILITIES-JP#2 
20111 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 
2018 010-561-440 ELECTRIC 

2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 029-455-423 INTERNET 

2018 010-409-420 TBLBPHONE 

DATE 

l.1/21/201 7 

POBO 
BATCH 

AMDOHT CODE 

20.90 
------------ CHKI 

211. 9() 6294 

l.1/21/201 7 20.90 
------------ CHKI 

20.90 6295 

l.1/21/2017 248.63 ------------ CHKI 
248.63 6296 

l.1/21/2017 CCP 24.00 
------------ cmrt 

24.llO 6297 

11-/21/2017 1'l7.00 
------------ CHKI 

147.{}0 6298 

H/21/2017 FALLS B.84 
------------ CHKI 

8.84 6299 

11/21/2017 CCP 38.-00 
------------ CHKD 

38.00 6300 

11/15/2017 200.00 99 
------------ Cl 

2110.00 96463 

11/13/2017 1,2B:O.OO 
------------ Cl 

1.2110.00 96464 

11/13/2017 CRTHSE 2,031.93 
11/13/2017 ADULT 386. 95 
11/13/2017 JPlt2 59.21 
11/13/2017 JAIL 5,064.14 
11/13/2017 STORAG 73.49 

------------ CBXl'I 
7,615.72 96465 

l.1/14/2017 R & B 90. 84 
------------ CBXl'I 

90.84 96466 

11/14/2017 JP#2 96.10 ------------ CBXl'I 
96 .111 96467 

11/14/2017 95.90 
------------ CBXl'I 

95 - 91l 96468 



.. 
N 
0 -
"' 
� 

"'! 
0. 

� 
� 

§3 
;:?; 

! 

"' .. 
0 .. 
'6 
::I 
<:( 
>. .. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 
.! 
;; 
LL. 

0 
� 

 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -

DATE 11/27/2017 CC»IP'l'OLLER TRAlPARHRCY CIECI[ REGISTER PROM: 11/11/2017 TO: 11/24/2017 Cl!K201 PAGB 2 

VEl -

ATMOS HRHRGY 

VERIZON lf 

AT&T 

ADr OS HOIDn.:18, Il-

ADVAl!IC GRAPBIX, me_ 

AFPILIA:l'I MJ'ro GLAS 

AL amcKS BAHK ACCOUNT: AL 

MX HUMBER !!.CC 1!mMR 

2018 010-409-440 JTILITIES COURT!IOUSE 

2018 010-409-420 I'ELEPHONE 

2018 010-409-420 I'ELEPHONE 
201B 010-456-420 ?HONE 
2018 010-560-420 I'ELEPHONE 
2018 039-620-444 JTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 013-455-577 >QUIPMENT/SECURITY 

2018 010-560-45 4 \UTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

2018 010-560-454 \UTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

AL Sl!ftlKL OF HKARl!IE, I 2018 010-560-454 \!ITO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
2018 010 -561-330 ?UBL & OIL EXPENSE 

ALTERl!lTOR PLUS 

AMl CAPITAL SERVICES 

2018 0 10 -5 61- 330 ?UBL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-5 60-45 4 \UTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
2018 010-560-454 \UTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

2018 039-620-351 ?ARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 039-620-336 JPERATING SUPPLIES 

AlCl FIRE & SIU'RTY, IH 2018 010-409-395 �ISCELLlNEOUS EXPENSE 

AJIBRICl YORERSICS, LLC 2018 010-4()9-404 .l.MBlJLANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 

AP SPORT FORD 2018 010-475- 330 "!JEL/VBHICLE M/A 

IlTB 

11/14/2017 

BATCH 
PO IilO AMOlJRT CODE 

63 _20 
------------ Cl 

63_20 96469 

11/14/2017 BMC e;3 .62 
------------ Cl 

63.62 96470 

11/14/2017 85(L89 
11/14/2017 JP!l2 33_45 
11/14/2017 S/O 166.34 
11/14/2017 R&B 11.30 

------------ Cl 
1,.0- 1_98 96471 

11/l.4/2011 JPl!1 46.94 
------------ CHKJI 

46-94 96472 

11/l.4/2011 S/O 790.00 
------------ CHKJI 

790-00 96473 

11/l.4/2011 S/O 210.00 
------------ Cl 

210-00 96474 

11/14/2017 S/0 32.21 
11/14/2017 JAIL 63.45 
11/14/2017 JAIL 63.45 
11/14/2017 S/0 66.82 
11/14}2017 S/O 53.45 

------------ Cl# 
289-38 96475 

11/14/2017 R & B 570.0() 
------------ Cli 

570-00 96476 

11/14/2017 R & B 1,,304 .49 
------------ Cl# 

1,304-49 964 77 

11/14/2017 CTY 482.00 
------------ Cl# 

482-00 96478 

11/14/2017 JP!l2 1,700.00 
------------ Cli 

1,, 700 �00 96479 

11/14/2017 DA 336.37 
------------ ClI 

336-37 96480 
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DATE 11/27/2017 COMPrROL TRANSPAREl'ICY ClCK REGISTER PROM: 11/l.1/2017 TO: 11/24/2017 CJIK201 PJ!£lE 3 

-
.. 
� 

C! 
0. 

� 
� 

i 
;:?; 

! 

VERDOR Hl 

ATCO IN'lERNAORAL 

An!OS El 

AUTOS UHLIKITE 

BKErnI!H BQIJil'M, INC 

BLl\BCl & THOMl!S. LLP 

AL CHBCKS BARK AC:: AL 

AC �KR  fmME 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2018 010-561-441 GAS 

2018 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
2018 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
2018 010-560-454 AUTO REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

2018 070-520-452 JAI L REPAIRS 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILB LEGAL 

BRAZOS  DE"lERXLOH CE 2018 010-551-428 TRAINING 
2018 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2018 010-561-428 TRAINING 

BRAZOS IBSURmCB SERVICES 2018 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 
2018 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

C.T.W.P. �DIG 2018 010-495-462 COPIER LEASE 

CALIFORl OJl Sl 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

� CERTRAL TEXAS 2018- 010-4951-301 SUPPLIES 
0 .. 
'6 

� CEBTRAL THXAS Pl, 2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
,., .. 
c: 

;§; CBILT01 JIATBR SUPPLY & 2018 010-458-444 lJTILITIES-JP#4 
<. 2018 010-458-444 lJTILITIES-JP#4 
.! 
;;:; 
u. 

� 

U> 

.. 
� 

0 
N -
.. 
N -

BATCH 
DATE PONO AMO CODB 

11/14/2017 R & B 189.75 
------------ CBK# 

1119 • 75 96481 

11/14/2017 JAIL 356.87 
------------ CBKj! 

356.87 96482 

11/14/2017 S/O 5,010.01 
11/14/2017 S/O 149.95 
11/1.4/2017 S/O 300. 00 

------------ � 
s. 45!1.96 96483 

11/14/2017 JAIL 177.87 
11/14/2017 R & B 44.60 

------------ � 
222 .47 96484 

11/14/2017 CTY 250.00 
------------ C8KI 

250 .00 964115 

11/:l.4 I 20 n JAIL 150.00 
l.l/14/2017 JAIL 150.00 
11/14/2017 JAIL 150.00 

------------ CBKI 
450 .00 96486 

11/14/2017 TAXAC 71.00 
11/14/2017 S/O 50.00 

------------ CHKI 
121.00 96487 

11/14/2017 AUDIT 164.67 
------------ CHKI 

164.67 96488 

11/14/2017 R & B 364.08 
------------ CHK# 

364.08 96489 

11/14/2017 TAXAC 32.25 
------------ Cl# 

32.25 96490 

11/14/2017 TAXAC 32.25 
------------ CBK# 

32.25 96491 

11/14/2017 JPll4 40.25 
11/14/2017 JPll4 10.00 

------------ CBKj! 
50.25 96492 
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DATE 11/27/2017 COl '.ralSPARHMCY CHECK REGISTER PROM, 11/11/2017 TO: 11/24/2017 CHI201 PAGE 4 

VERDOR HAMB 

CLTY OF LOT 

CLTY OF llARLilf 

CHA  

Cl'liP 

AL CHECKS BABX AC, AL 

AC llUMBER AC l!l 

2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES C01JRT!OUSE 
2018 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
2018 010-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
2018 010-561-442 WATER 
2018 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 010-409-430 COUNTY ASSOCIATION DUES 

2018 010-665-462 EQUIP.LEASE {COPIER) 

IEALBRS BLl!C'l'IUCAL SlPI:.Y 2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

DRBORAH A. YERNCti 2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

DISTRICT 8 TCA 2018 010-665-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

DPS GBNBl1AL STORES 2018 010-550-301 SUPPLIES 

DRElfS LUMBER 004 s IBC 2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

ECDIAB DIC 2018 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

E<DIAB PEST E£.IlO!f 2018 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

ECONO SIGNS. I.LC 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

JlTB 

11/14/2('17 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

PONO 
BATCH 

AMOl CODE 

R Ii B 55.50 
R Ii B 15.00 

------------ Cl 
70.50 96493 

415. BB 
ADULT 235.55 
Jl?!l2 109.79 
JAIL 1,893.50 
FOBP 73.29 
R Ii B 160.12 

------------ Cl# 
2,888.13 96494 

S/O 50.00 
------------ CBK! 

50. 00 96495 

AG EXT 183.76 
------------ Cl 

183 .76 96496 

JAIL 185 .40 
JAIL 275 .00 

------------ CBK! 
460.40 96497 

S/O 35.94 
------------ Cl# 

35 .94 96498 

AG EXT 110 .00 
------------ Cl# 

110.00 96499 

CSTBLl. 19.50 
------------ CBKjl 

1'J.50 96500 

JAIL 48. 95 
------------ CBKjl 

48 .'J5 96501 

JAIL 125.00 
------------ Cl!K# 

12:5 .llO 'J6502 

JAIL 31lL88 
------------ Cl!K# 

378.88 'J6503 

R & B 21.12 
------------ Cl# 

21.12 96504 
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ll 11/27/2017 (lROLLER '.l'RARSPARl!RCl' CHECK REGISn:R FROM: 11/11/2017 TO: 11/24/2017 Cl 01 PAGE 5 

VEl -

BVAHS OIL COMPAHY. DIC 

AL C!IBCKS Bi1 AC: AL 

1IC HUMBER AC Nl!ME 

2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-562-330 FUEIL & OIL 
201B 039-620-330 FUEIL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 039-620-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

l!VAHS STAHilAR PRODIJCTS OJ 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

l!VAHS TIRB SERVICK Il 2018 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-561-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

FAL conl HOSPITAL & 2018 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 
2018 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

FAL FARM & AUTO SUPPLY 2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

l'LDliER BAR'.£1I CO. OF TYL1l 2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

� 

� AIJ".l'O PARTS. DIC 

GRAINGER 

2018 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

2018 010-560-330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-560-330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-561-330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-561-330 FlJEL & OIL EXPENSE 
2018 010-560-330 FIJEL & OIL EXPENSE 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

201B 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2ois 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

GREAT.l\MBRICA l'IN1IAL SER 2018 010-499-462 COPIER LEASE 

DATE 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2 017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/201 7 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/201 7 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2 017 

POBO 
BATCH 

AMfXJRT OJDB 

MA INT 20.61 
EM GMT 130.69 

R & B 2, 395. 83 
R & B 12,609.31 

------------ CBKA 
15,156.44 96505 

R & B 87.42 
------------ Cl!Kf 

117.42 96506 

S/O 17 . 00 
JAIL 40.00 

------------ Cl# 
57 .00 96507 

JAIL 134,656.37 
JAIL 106,534.50-

------------ Cl# 
28,121.117 !16508 

R & B 1,204 .64 
R & B 191.46 

------------ Cl# 
1.,.3:96 _10 96509 

JAIL 64 . 05 
JAIL 64.05 
JAIL 64.()5 
JAIL 64.()5 

------------ Cl# 
256.20 96510 

S/O 74.31 
S/O 81.U 

JAIL 70.10 
JAIL 36.14 

S/O 203 .21 
------------ Cl 

465.23 96511 

R&B 236.54 
JAIL 19.20 

------------ Cl 
255. 74 96512 

JAIL 125.22 
JAIL 36.53 
JAIL 36.53 
JAIL 38.14 

------------ CBKA 
236.42 96513 

TAXAC 188.00 
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DATB 11/27 /2017 COMPTROL TRlPARENCT ClCK REGISTHR FROM, 11/11/2017 TQ, 11/24/2017 

VERDOR ll 

GREG TATB 

H & B SUPPLY Il 

HAl\K PLUMBDIG 

BART INTBRCIVIC1IlC. 

HBART OF Tl!XAS BLBCTRIC 

HOAGIB L. Kl 

HOLT CAT 

ICS JAIL SOPS. Il . 

AL ClCKS B1l AC' AL 

  NUMBHR ACL'O KAMB 

2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVl!NILE LEGAL 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

2018 010-490-302 ELECTION SUPPLIES 
2018 010-490-453 ELECTION EQUIP.M/A 
2018 010-490-302 ELECTION SUPPLIES 

2018 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
2018 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVl!NILE LEGAL 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 

Il PlCY 2018 010-561-405 INMATE MEDICAL 

IMPACT FIRE SHlVICES 2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-334 INMATE UNIFORM/SEC.SUPPLIES 

J.R. (JOl ROBERT} VICl, 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVl!NILE I.EGAL 

DATE 

11/14/2011 
11/14/2011 
11/14/2011 

11/14/2011 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14(2017 

11/14/2017 
11Zl4/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11(14/2017 

PO l!IO 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

R & B 

JAIL 

ELECTS 
ELECTS 
ELECTS 

FOBP 
FOBP 

CTY 

R & B 
R&B 

JAIL 
JAIL 

JAH, 

JAIE. 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

82ND 

CBK201 PAGl 6 

BATal 
NIOlJl\l CODE 

------------ ClI 
188.00 96514 

400.00 
500. 00 
7()0 .00 

------------ ClI 
1,6"00.lO 96515 

49.36 
------------ ClI 

49.36 96516 

125 .00 
------------ CHKf 

125.00 96517 

676. 76 
2,530.00 

29.44 ------------ CHKf 
3,236.20 96518 

383.42 
45.00 

------------ CHKf 
428.42 96519 

300.00 
------------ ClI 

300.00 96520 

17.36 
895.97 

------------ ClI 
913.33 96521 

7,424.39 
473.40 

------------ ClI 
7,.897.7:9 96522 

137.20 ------------ CHKf 
137.20 96523 

450.DO 
225. 00 
125.DG 

50.DG 
------------ ClI 

850 .1)0 96524 

650.00 
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DATE 11/27/201.7 COMPTROL TlP1\RHl!ICY CUECJ[ RBGISTl!R l'RQM, 11./11/ 2017 TO' 11./24/2017 CHK2 01 P.l!GI! 7 

VEl -

JACK D _ LAYi 

AL cegcx5 BARK AC: AL 

AC NUMBER AC .KNIE 

2018 010-530-461 LEASE-LAND 

JAMBS N- SHlHDEK PH_D_, M_ 2018 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

JAN I.YNI( 

Jl A MOZEi 

JTC TIRE SERVICE 

KAYCI llEHRil 

KBITH ACE IlMUlil 

2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 Ol.0-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2018 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
2018 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

2018 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 070-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS 
2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 
2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KLE-AIR FILTER SVC_ & SA 2018 070-520-452 JAIL REPAIRS 

llil. IRC 2018 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

LAW HlCl!l!l SYST!mS, I 2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

LAi OFFICE OF KYLE l!ATKil 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JtJVENILB LEGAL 

LUCI! L1\l FIRM 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JtJVENILE LEGAL 

Im 

11/14 /2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/l.4/2017 
11/14;t2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14 /2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/ 2011 
11/14 /2017 
1 1/14/2011 
11/l.4/2011 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2{117 

11/14 /2011 

11/14/2017 

BATCH 
PO llO AMl com! 

------------ Cl!K# 
650.00 96525 

CTY 250.0G 
------------ CBK� 

250.00 96526 

JAIL 75.00 
------------ CBKI 

75.00 96527 

CTY 600.00 
------------ CBKJ 

600.00 96528 

TAXAC 25 .90 
TAXAC 14. 90 

------------ CHKi 
40-80 96529 

R & B 16.00 
------------ CHK# 

16.00 96530 

TAXAC 45.00 
TAXAC 30.0G 

------------ CBK3 
75.00 96531 

EM GMT 26. 97 
MAINT 223. 94 
MA INT 332.84 

JAIL 416. 39 
R&B 395.86 

------------ CBKI 
1.396.00 96532 

JAIL 231. 00 
------------ CHKf 

231-00 96533 

CIT 430.34 
------------ CHKi 

430.34 96534 

S/O 254.00 
------------ CHK# 

254-00 96535 

82ND 500.00 
------------ Cl 

500.00 96536 

82ND 5GO.DO 



DATE 11/27/2017 UBlLLER '.ml\lPARH CHECK RBGISTKR FRQM, 11/11/2017 TO' 11/24/2017 CHK201 PAGE 8 
.. 
N 
0 -
"' 

Vl'2IDOR -

AL cegcrs BARX ACUNT': AL 

AC NOMBER AC HAM! 

E; 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 
0. 
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Ml BEl & 00.,IlC. 2018 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 

HAVASOTA VAL ELECTRIC C 2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
2018 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 

1IET DATA CORPORATON 2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

Ol PARMS - HOUSTO!r DIVISI 2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OFPICK DBPOT 

OFPICK DBPOT 

PATRICTA SCl 

PADI. T mBLBN 

2018 039-620-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2018 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 
2018 010-490-301 OFFICE SUPPIES 

2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

2018 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 

PBRFORMCE FO GRO!JP, Il 2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

PER OFFICl PLUS 2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
2018 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 

DATB 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/201 7 
ll/l 4/201 7 
11/1.4/2017 
11/1.4/201 7 
11/14/201 7 

11/14/201 7 

11/14/2017 
1 1/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2 017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2{)17 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2 017 

POBO 

B2ND 

CTYJDG 

911 

TAXAC 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

R & B 

ELECTS 
ELECTS 
ELECTS 

CTY 
CTY 

BM'CH 
1IM(){IH CODE 

500. 00 
------------ CHK4 

1,000.00 96537 

70.08 
------------ Cl 

70.08 96538 

16.67 
145.66 

10.24 
------------ Cl 

172.57 96539 

524. 92 
------------ Cl 

524.92 96540 

96.00 
96.00 
l.6.00-
96.00 
96.00 
96.00 

------------ Cl 
464.00 96541 

178.98 
------------ Cl 

178.98 96542 

29.57 
15.14 
75.7 6 

------------ Cl# 
120.47 96543 

300.00 
300.00 

------------ CBK# 
600.00 96544 

S/O 10.05 
------------ CBK# 

10.05 96545 

JAIL 835.22 
------------ <EK# 

835.22 96546 

TAXAC 30.00 
AUDIT 21.82 

CTY 653.85 
AUDIT 283. 74 
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IliITE 11/27 /201.7 COMPn«lL '.ralSPARBHCY CHECK REGISTER PROl'I: l.l./l.l./201.7 TO: l.1/24/201.7 Cl0l. PAGE 9 

VEl -

PRIRT SOURCE 

QUIL CORPORATION 

AL CHECKS BABK AC: JIL 

ACCOl HalBER ACCOURT NN1E 

2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-475-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

RAY CRISliKl DIS'.lRIB 2018 010-510- 301 SUPPLIES 

      

RDO EQUIPHBl!IT CO 

READY REFRl 

RKLIMIT 

RICHl!l M. SCNIHl, III 

2018 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
20l.8 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
20l.8 Ol.0-409-400 LEGAL AID 
2018 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILll LEGAL 
2018 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/.JUVENILl LEGAL 

2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 Ol.0-499-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
2018 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

2018 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2018 010-561-428 TRAINING 

WI.TB PO l!IO 
BATCH 

AMOmlT CODE 

11/l.4/2017 TAXAC 3l.6.63 
11/14/2017 TAXAC 149.99-

11/14/2(!17 
11/14/2()17 
11/14/2017 

11./14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/l.4/2017 

11/14/20].7 

11/l.4/2017 
11/14/201 7 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/201.7 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/201.7 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

TREAS 
TAXAC 
TAXAC 

AG EXT 
DA 
DA 
DA 

MAINT 

82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 
82ND 

R & B 

TAXAC 

R & B 
R &B 
R&B 
R & B 
R&B 
R&B 
R&B 

JAIL 
JAIL 

-- ------- - -- �# 
l. , l.56.05 96547 

198. 00 
88 . 00 
95.00 

------------ CHK# 
381.llO 96548 

33. 98 
199. 94 
163. 98 

99.00 
------------ CHK# 

496.90 96549 

434.15 
------------ CHKV 

434-l.5 96550 

400.00 
300.00 
300.00 
350.00 
350.00 
300.00 
300.00 
600.00 
600.00 

------------ Cl. 
3 . 500 . 00 96551 

1,611.86 
------------ CBKt 

1,.611.86 96552 

35.22 
------------ CBKt 

35.22 96553 

ll..07 
34.49 
11.53 
11.53 

301.91 
l.4. 64 
11.53 

------------ Cl 
3!16. 70 

289.54 
16.0() 

!16554 
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Dl!.TB 11/27/2017 CUPIP'l"LLHR TRANSPARENCY CHECK RBGISTER FROM, 11/11/2017 TQ, 11/24/2017 
AL CHECKS BAl!IK J!C, AL 

CHK201 PJ!IGR 10 

BATCH 
VBHDORNl ACCDl N1Jl AC JrnME DA'.l'E 

l.1/14/2017 
l.1/14(2017 
l 1/14 /2 017 

PO llO � CODB 

ROBl!RT BLl 

2018 010-561-428 TRAINING 
2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES l.1/14 /2 017 

ROBERT St&VkB SHARP 2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID l.1/14/2017 
2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 11/14/2017 

ROSOBDRA HARTSFIKLD 2018 010-665-303 DEMO SUPPLIES 11/14/2017 

S & S MM:l & FABRICl>T 2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

SCOTr-MERIMAlf. IRC. 2018 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 

SBRBD-I� USA I.LC 2018 010-409-395 MISCELLl\NEOUS EXPENSE 
2018 010-409-395 MISCELLl\NEOUS EXPENSE 

SOIJ:tl Hl!lTH PARTl, 2018 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAL HEALTH 

STEl PASQIJALI! SlrAHR 2018 010-665-301 SUPPLIES 

SYSCO CDTRAL '!BXM# IHC. 

'l2IL CE!MICAL SUPPLY 

2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
20l.B 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

l.1/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

ll./14/2017 
ll./l 4/2017 
ll./l.4/2017 
ll./14/2017 
ll./l.4/2017 
ll./l.4/2017 

ll./14/2017 

JAIL 
S/O 
S/O 

S/O 

B2ND 
B2ND 

AG EXT 

R & B 

DSTCLK 

CTY 
CTY 

JAIL 

AG EXT 

JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 
JAIL 

R & B 

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT 2018 O:L0-403-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION ll/i4/2017 CTYCLK 

70.53 
315.26 
200.00 

------------ CHK# 
891.33 !16555 

100. {)0 
------------ Cl# 

100.00 !16556 

31375.{}0 
300.00 

------------ CHK# 
3,975.llO 96557 

32.77 
------------ Cl# 

32.77 96558 

317.18 
------------ Cl# 

317 .18 99559 

1,564.60 
------------ Cl# 

1,564.60 96590 

104.50 
8.00-

------------ ClI 
96 .50 96561 

712.50 
------------ ClI 

712.50 96562 

10.94 
---- -------- ClI 

10 .94 96563 

1,048.55 
1,034.97 

41.17-
33 .so-
56.09-

1,120.87 
------------ Clj 

3,073.63 96564 

115.81 
------------ Cl 

115.81 96565 

rno.oo 
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DATB 11/2 7/2017 COMP'l'R TRAlPARENCY Cl REGISTER PR(91, 11/11/2017 ro, 11/24/2017 Cl�1 Pl!GE 11 

BATCH 
MIO!l CODK VHBDOR HAMB 

 LP 

TUF MATE, nrc 

llFIRST CORPORATION 

VERIZON IJIR!l 

AL amcKS BARK AC' AL 

AC Hl:l  DME 

2018 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

2018 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

2018 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
2018 010-475-420 CELL PHONE ALOWANCE 
2018 010-550-420 TELEPHONE/AIR CARD 
2018 010-552-420 TELEPHONE/AIR CARD 

WEST BRAZOS ll SUPLY 2018 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP�4 
2018 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP�4 

WILil JUVRD 2018 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE LEGAL 

IIDRDSMITH RHPORTDl 2018 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

XEROX CORPORlOB 

UHIFil CORPORATIOl 

2018 010-475-462 EQUIP.LEASE (COPIER) 
2018 010-475-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-403-355 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
2018 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-450-572 OFFICE EQUIPMENT LEASE 
2018 010-450-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-561-462 DOPIER LEASE 
2018 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE 
2018 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
2018 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

Jlil.TB 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/ 2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/ 2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
H/14/201.7 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/l.4/2017 
11/1-4/2017 

11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 

PO l!lO 

------------ CBKD 
180.011 96566 

R&B 355.32 
------------ CBKD 

355-32 96567 

R&B 46.37 
------------ CBKD 

46.37 !16568 

R&B 200.85 
R&B 114. oa 
R & B 198.35 

------------ antD 
713.28 96569 

S/O 338.06 
DA 50.33 
CONS!ll 38.03 
CONS/13 38.Ul. 

------------ ClD 
464-43 96570 

JPll4 73.97 

JPl/4 10.00 
------------ Cli 

83.97 96571 

82ND 700.00 
------------ Cli 

700.00 96572 

82ND 325.00 
------------ � 

325.00 96573 

DA 174.66 
DA 4.96 

CTYCLK 181.53 
CTYCLK 3.38 
DSTCLK 234.67 
DSTCLK 4.26 

JAIL 146 .91 
JAIL 8.03 

S/O 146.91 
S/O 3.69 

------------ Cl 
!IO!LOll 96574 

R & B 137.26 
R & B  137.26 
R& B 137.26 

------------ CHKj! 
411-78 96575 



D1aB 11/27 /2017 COlI.1.lm TRAlSPARDlCY ClCK RIDISTR FROM: l.l./l.l./2017 ID: l.l./24/20 1. 7 CBI201 PAGE l.2 
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VBmlOR ll 

AL CBCKS BMiX. AC: AL 

ACUl litI'IBBR AC HAMB 

GRAVES �ES STAl, LTD 2018 010-202-211. PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%{PC30) 
2018 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%{PC30) 
2018 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%{PC30) 

ll DATA OORPORATICfi 2018 010-340-415 FEES OF OFFICB-JP PCT.l 
2018 010-340-416 FEES OF OFFICB-JP PCT.2 
2018 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICE-JP PCT.3 
2018 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICB-JP PCT.4 

TBXAS PARXS & WILDLIFE DlP 2018 010-340-417 FEES OF OFFICB-JP PCT.3 

l'ALI.S comr GRNR Fl 2018 033-340-406 FINE - FEBS 

FAL  Gl!6l!l l'Ul 2018 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  Gl l'Ul 2018 032-340-406 FINB - FEBS 

FAL   GH l'Ul 201B 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

FAL  GH l'Ul 2018 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK 

COK-GBRNGROSS-GRKl!l PAT 2018 Ol.0 - 40 9- 404 AMBULANCE/AUTOPSY/TRANSPORT 

CTTI' 01' LOT 2018 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICE-CO.CLERK 

'g FAL CO! GEl 1'!I'ID 2018 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK 

� 
,., 

.. 
C: 1'l  GEHERAr. 1'il 2018 020-340-406 FEES 

;§; 2018 020-340-407 BONDS 
<. 
� 
� 
u. 
.. 
� 
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DATE 

11/14/2017 
ll/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/16/2017 

11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 
11/21/2017 

BATCH 
POBO AMOUNT OODE 

JP!l 218.50 
JP!l2 69.74 
JP!l4 693. 0() 

------------ Cl 
981.24 96576 

JP!l1 48.00 
JPll2 102.00 
JPil3 31l. 00 
JPll4 511.00 

------------ <EK# 
246.00 96577 

JP#3 25.00 
------------ <EK# 

2'5. 00 96578 

JPil3 3,430.()0 
------------ <EK# 

3 , 430 . 00 96579 

JPJl'4 .s_164.00 
------------ <EK# 

8�164400 !16580 

JP#2 s_1ss.oo 
------------ Cl# 

5,155.00 96581 

JP#l 7,808.00 
------------ Cl� 

7,808.00 96582 

DIS CK 14,987.48 
------------ <EK� 

14,9117 . 48 96583 

800.00 
------------ <EKi 

800.00 965114 

200.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

200.00 965115 

CTY CK 23,325.97 
------------ � 

23.,325-97 965116 

S/O 3,838.00 
S/O 855. 00 

------------ CHK# 
4, 693. ()0 96587 
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Dlmf U/27/2017 aJllP'mOLLKR 'DAIJSi'AREIJCr CllBCI[ Rl!:GISTBR PRCm: 11/11/2017 70: l.1/24/2fU7 

VBRDOR DtlE 

IUU.-MRT C\Wfii/SDCB 

DBPARniBH:X OF 1811\WTI<B 

COdEJIKRS CRUSlllW S1am 

< 1 IMN!Qt..S CROSSED STClm 

ALL CllBCKS BAIR: .acaxmr: ALL 

ACUJUB't ...a AUDOl9t' DJlll 

2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
2018 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 

2018 010-409-420 TB.LB:PHONE 
2018 010-456-420 PHOlm 
2018 010-560-420 TBLBPHONE 
2018 010-561-420 TBLBPROlm 

2018 045-623-425 HAULING 

2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-623 -392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-626-392 GRAV BL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAV BL 
2018 045-626-192 GRAVB:L 

�TIRE COllPAJIY IBC 2018 045-620-353 TIRES & TtJBBS 
2018 045-620-353 TIRES & TtJBBS 
2018 045-620-353 TIRES & TtJBBS 
2018 045-620-353 TIRES & TtJBBS 

2018 045-623-425 RAUL.ING 
2018 045-624-425 HAULING 
2018 045-625-425 HAULING 
2018 04.5-626-425 HADLING 

2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 
2018 045-620-393 CULVERTS 

--- S'JUD 00.DIC 2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

DA'.JE 

11/22/2017 
11./22/2017 

11/22/2017 
11/22/2017 
11/22/2017 
11/22/201 7 

11/13/2017 

11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 

11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 

11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 

11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 
11/13/2017 

11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 
11/14/2017 

11/21/2017 
11/21/2017 
11/21/2017 
11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 

PO JJO 

MA INT 50.35 
MA INT 63.19 

------------ cmtt 
113.54 '6650 

CRTllSB 352 .ll 
JP#2 1.66 
S/O 13.24 
JAIL 0.48 

--------- --- amt 
367.49 '6651 

PCT# 1,357 .18 
------------ CJD[f 

1,357.18 2837 

PCT#3 191.40 
PCTIJ 232.26 

------------ CJD[f 
423.66 2838 

PCTl1 1,313.88 
PCT#1 281.28 

------------ aort 
l.,595 .16 2839 

PCTIJ4 
PCT#4 

2,874.66 
893.22 

PCTIJ4 4,022.94 
------------ aort 

7,790.82 2840 

904.92 
904.92 
765.33-
85-l.08 

-
-

- - -
-

--·--
-

- CBQ 
1.198.59 2841 

PCT#1 1,276.00 
P<.T#-2 416.00 
PCT#-3 1,080.00 
PCT#-4. 4,806.00 

------------ CHU 
7. 578.00 2842 

PC'l'i3 1,781.75 
PC'l'# 3 675. 00 
PCT#l 149.4 0  
PC'l'# l 224.10 

------------ CSU 
2.830.25 2843 

PCT#l 327 .60 
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DATE 11/27/2017 COMP'l'R TRAHSPARKl!ICY Cl RBGISTR PRON: 11/11/2017 ID: 11/24/2017 CHK2G1 PAGE 14 

BATCH 
llMO CODS 

AL Cl B1IRK AC: AL 

VBl!IDOR -

COlil CRUSHED STORB 

COlil CRUSHED STORB 

C.i'.JNl CRUSBKD STORB 

CUl!l CRUSHED STORB 

COliRBRS CROSHI STOB 

CONl CRUSHED STORB 

COliHERS CROSHBD STORE 

COMBERS CRUSHRD STORE 

.l � ACCODltT-

2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
2018 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

2018 045-624-392 GRAVEL 

FROST CROSBI STOHE CO.Il 2018 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

DATE 

11/21/2017 

l:L/21/2017 
11./21/2017 
U/21/2017 
11/21/2017 

11./21/2017 
11/21/2017 
11/21/2017 
H/21/2017 
l:L/21/2017 

11/21/2017 
VOID DAT1!:11/21/2017 

 
 
 
 

11/21/2017 
l.l/2J./2017 
11/21/2017 
11/2J./2017 

11/2J./2017 

11/2l./20J.7 
11/21-/2017 

1 1/21/2017 

11/21/20J.7 

PONO 

PCT#2 1,005.55 
------------ CIft 

1,333.15 2844 

PCT#2 157.61! 
PCTJ!c2 1,234.50 
PCT#2 724.38 
PCT#2 561.36 

------------ Clft 
2,677.92 2845 

PCTU 1,850.70 
PCT#1 1,200.24 
PCT#1 1,891.86 
PCT#1 603.30 
PCT#1 627.36 

------------ Clft 
6,173.46 2846 

PCT#3 129.36 
------------ *VOID* 

129.36 2847 

PCT#4 907.92 
PCT#4 1,030.92 
PCT#4 449.82 
PCT#4 i46 .40 

------------ Clft 
2,535.06 2848 

PCT#4 n6.92 
PCT#4 146.94 
PCT#4 766.68 
PCT#4 145 .32 

------------ Clft 
1,975.86 2849 

PCT#3 1,293.60 
------------ Clft 

1,293.60 2850 

PCT#4 299.28 
PCT#4 294. 78 

------------ Clft 
594.06 2851 

PCT#2 1,040.28 
------------ ClD 

1,.040.28 2852 

PCT#1 1, 830.9 2 
------------ ClD 

1 , 830 . 92 2853 
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DATE 11/27/2017 OJMP'lOLLER TRlPARENCY CHECK: REGISTER 1'ROM: 11/11/2017 TO: 11/24/2617 Cl01 PJIGE 15 

BATCH 
VERDORNl!MB 

DAVID STI TRIJCKil 

GRAfID JURY 

GRAI JURY 

GRAND JURY 

Gl JURY 

GRm JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRl JURY 

GRl JURY 

Gl!l!I .JURY 

.JAY BUTLER JR 

AL CHECKS Bl ACCOIJl!n: AL 

AC - AC -

2018 045-623-425 HAULING 
2018 045-623-425 HAULING 
2018 045-623-425 HAULING 
2018 045-623-425 HAULING 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JORY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

2018 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

DATE 

11/21/2017 
11/21/ 2017 
11/21/2017 
11/21/ 2017 

11/21/2017 

1.1/21/2017 

11/21/ 2017 

11/21/2017 

11/ 21/2017 

11/21/20 17 

11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 

11/21/2017 

11/14/2017 

PORO 

PCT!ll 
PCT!ll 
PCT!ll 
PCT!ll 

AMOUNT CODE 

1,478.82 
1 , 504.J.3 
l.,640.26 
l.,718.22 

------------ Clft 
6,341.43 2854 

40.00 
------------ Clft 

411.00 12122 

80.00 
------------ Clft 

80.00 12123 

80.00 
------------ Cl# 

80.00 12124 

40.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

40.00 l.21.25 

40. 00 
------------ Cl!Kf 

40.00 l.21.26 

80.00 

00.00 

80.00 

Cl!Kf 
l.21.27 

------------ Cl 

51133 

80.00 l.21.28 

so.co 
------------ Cl 

80. 011 l.21.29 

80.00 
------------ CHK:l 

80. 00 121.30 

80.00 

80.00 

40.00 

40.00 

64. IHI 

Cl 
l.21.31 

c:uq 
l.2132 

------------ c:uq 
64.00 5653 
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DMB 11/27/201.7 CCftP'l' 'mABSPARBfCT CJlBCK RBGISTER FROM: l.l./l.1/201.7 TO: l.l./24/2017 Cl01 PAGK l.6 

BATCH 
AMOUNT CODB 

AL CHECKS BMK AC: AL 

VBmJOR -

AT&T 

CBRIS LOPEZ 

FDBl 

AT&T 

.JAY BUTLER ;JR 

AO:X 10DIBER.  HMl 

2018 11.0-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

2018 110-570-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

2018 110-570-330 FlJlL & MAINTENANCE 

2018 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

201.8 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

SATBL 'l'RACKDIG OF PEOP 201.8 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

JBMl LOPEZ 2018 ll.5-581-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

4-M YOD'IH SERVICES 2018 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

4-M YOIJTH SERVICES 2018 115-583-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

HAYS   TRJH!SlJ 2018 115-582-501 INTER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

LDIBSTOl COUl:U JUVBl 2018 l.15-583-501 INTER-CO CONTRACTS 

lfOLF SE & DEr.INTD IIC. 2018 l.14-570-416 RESTITUTION MILAM 

DATB 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/16/2017 

11/16/2017 

ll./16/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/14/2017 

11/ l.4/2017 

11/1.4/2017 

11/1.7/2017 

11/17/2017 

11./16/2017 

TOTAL ClCKS llRITJ'E 

TOTAL lroID mBCKS 

TOTAL ClCK AMOIJl 

PORO 

51132 57.99 
------------ CHKV 

57.99 5654 

51122 572.93 
------------ cmrv 

572.93 5655 

51135 154.48 
------------ cmrv 

154 .48 5656 

51l36 55.38 
------------ cmrv 

55.38 5657 

51134 144.00 
------------ cmrv 

144.00 5658 

51129 238. 70 
------------ cmrv 

238.70 5210 

51124 529.65 
------------ CHKI 

529.65 5211 

51 131 6,210.00 
------------ CHKI 

6,210.00 5212 

51.130 l.,620.00 
------------ CHJrl 

1,620.00 5213 

51.138 5,022.00 
------------ Cl 

5,022.011 5214 

51.137 1,265.00 
------------ Cl 

1,265.011 5215 

51139 5G.OO 

258,333.59 

129.36 
--- ---------

258,204.23 


